3/11/2010 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO. Page 1 of 1
CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS
12/31/09
New Settlers
MidPoint Ridge Fieldstone
Date Payee Description Amount Wells Wells Welis
12/4/06 McKinney Artesian Well 6,885.00 6,885.00
2/9/07 GS Analytical # 54030 well #9 210.00 210.00
2/9/07 GS Analytical # 54031 well # 11 210.00 210.00
2/9/07 GS Analytical # 54032 well # 12 210.00 210.00
2/9/07 GS Analytical # 54033 well # 3 150.00 150.00
3/5/07 McKinney Well well # 1 4,305.00 4,305.00
3/5/07 McKinney Well well # 2 4,185.00 4,185.00
3/26/07 McKinney Well # 5589  test well 4,485.00 4,485.00
3/26/07 McKinney Well # 5590  test well 4,915.00 4,915.00
3/30/07 McKinney Well # 5594  test well 3,615.00 3,615.00
3/30/07 LBD # 6841 new roads 7,351.63 7,351.63
4/25/07 LBD # 6891 well road 2,170.16 2,170.16
8/30/07 Unitil power 12,308.41 12,308.41
9/7107 RCRD 4.00 4.00
11/30/07  Emery & Garrett #7265 4,704.19 4,704.19
12/3/07 GS Analytical # 59281 470.00 470.00
1/7/08 Clearwater Artesian Well # 10829 11,746.00 11,746.00
1/14/08 Clearwater Artesian Well # 10834 9,820.00 9,820.00
1/24/08 Clearwater Artesian Well # 10840 MP 2 12,038.00 12,038.00
2/6/08 Granite State Anal. # 60318 435.00 435.00
2/19/08 Granite State Anal. # 60519 235.00 235.00
12/31/08 Reclass to Fieldstone 1,312.82 1,312.82
1/22/09 Emery & Garrett 27,957.50 27,957.50
3/24/09 Emery & Garrett 28,982.50 14,491.25 14,491.25
6/8/09 Unitil refund (12,308.41) (12,308.41)
7/31/09 LBD # 8636 7,836.82 7,836.82
7/31/09 LBD # 8637 993.96 993.96
7/31/09 LBD # 8638 2,995.85 2,995.85
7/31/09 LBD # 8639 1,894 .56 1,894.56
7/31/09 LBD # 8642 347.41 347.41
7/31/09 LBD # 8643 3,529.92 3,5629.92
7/31/09 LBD # 8644 6,761.20 6,761.20
7/131/09 LBD # 8646 MP 2 23,101.60 23,101.60
7/31/09 LBD # 8647 24,589.33 24,589.33
7/31/09 LBD # 8648 1,211.89 1,211.89
7/31/09 LBD # 8649 25,5631.33 25,531.33
7/31/09 LBD # 8650 3,362.64 3,362.64
7/31/09 LBD # 8682 173.60 173.60
7/31/09 LBD # 8683 225.68 225.68
8/31/09 LBD # 8704 906.49 906.49
8/31/09 LBD # 8732 86.80 86.80
9/30/09 Emery & Garrett 5,870.74 2,935.37 2,935.37
11/30/09 LBD #8845 2,994.76 2,994.76
Balance 12/31/09 248,811.38 70,142.42 103,604.85 75,064.11
Number of Wells Drilled 3 4 4
Number of Wells Permitted 0 1 2

F:\Accounting\ControllenHAWC\PUC Petitions\DW 06-104 - Hydrology Study\invoices\Acct 1-00-307.00 Wells 2009.xls



|McKinney Artesian Well & Pump Supply Co., Inc.

18 Newton Road Phone: 603-382-8323
Plaistow, NH 03865-2407 Fa: 603-382-8323
NH Lic #145—MA Lic #4 Email: McKinneyWellCo@aol.com
INVOICE #5519
December 4, 2006
Lewis Builders
Walnut Ridge Water Co.
54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, NH 03811

Well drilled: Tax map #13, Lot #96 off Walker Road, Atkinson, NH

Well depth: 700 feet

Casing: 30 feet installed

Yield: 104 gpm at time of completion

Drilling 6 inch well 700 feet deep at $9.00 per foot $6,300.00

30 feet of 6 inch steel casing installed at $12.00 per foot 360.00

1 drive shoe instalied 75.00

Drill mud/grout used 100.00

Town well permit 50.00
$6,885.00

Terms: NET 10 Days




22 Manchester Road

Derry, NH 03038
Phone (603) 432-3044
Fax (603) 434-4837

Hampstead Area Water Company,inc.
54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811

T T L LT I T T FOI dH_e P8 o e
1
U Customer

" Hampstead Area Water Co.

‘iNv@’Eé’Ei 54030 |
| Invoice Date | 02/09/2007

_ Terms: Net 30 Days » '
A finance charge of 1.5% per month (not
to exceed maximum by law) may be

added to past due amounts exeeding 30
days

Please remitto

Derry, NH03038

Accounts Receivable
Granite State Analytical, Inc.
22 Manchester Rd.

Work Order 0702-00022
- Sample # 1 Well #9 Midpt.,Atkinson,NH
1 Basic @ $60.00
- Sample # 2 Well #9 Midpt.,Atkinson,NH
1 Uranium @ $150.00

$60.00

$150.00




te Analytical Services, LLC

22 Manchester Road
Derry, NH 03038
Phone (603) 432-3044

Fax (603) 434-4837

Hampstead Area Water Company,Inc.
54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811

I T LT L s L I "L’._.'.'Z'_‘_'.F?]Fj,'H__e,re;’,.'SIL, LTI I

B Customer
l Hampstead Area Water Co.

INVOICE| 54031
|

Invoice Date | 02/09/2007

~ Terms: Net30 Days

A finance charge of 1.5% per month (not
to exceed maximum by law) may be
added to past due amounts exeeding 30
days

Please remit to

Work Order 0702-00023

- Sample # 1 Well #11 Midpt.,Atkinson,NH
1 Basic @ $60.00 _

- Sample # 2 Well #11 Midpt.,Atkinson,NH
1 Uranium @ $150.00

Accounts Receivable i
Granite State Analytical, Inc.
22 Manchester Rd.
Derry, NH 03038
$60.00
$150.00

Total




22 Manchester Road

Derry, NH 03038
Phone (603) 432-3044
Fax (603) 434-4837

Hampstead Area Water Company,inc.
54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811

I o Customer
Hampstead Area Water Co.

INVOICE| 54032

| Invoice Date 1 02/09/2007

Terms: Net 30 Days

A finance oharge of 1.5% per month (not
to exceed maximum by law) may be
added to past due amounts exeeding 30
days

Piease remlt to

Derry, ,N_H 03038

e e e e e e NI UL T T I IR LT LTI T Fold.':lg_e.:, ST LTI

Accounts Receivable
Granite State Analytical, Inc.
22 Manchester Rd.

Work Order 0702-00024

- Sample # 1 Well #12 Midpt.,Atkinson,NH
1 Basic @ $60.00

- Sample # 2 Well #12 Midpt.,Atkinson,NH
1 Uranium @ $150.00

$60.00

$150.00

Total | $210.00




ate Analytical Services, LLC

22 Manchester Road

Derry, NH 03038
Phone (603) 432-3044
Fax (603) 434-4837

Hampstead Area Water Company,inc.
54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811

LI ST ,.,__.“.E,‘,’lq:,}.'.‘ere' T T LI VT

Customer -
~ Ham pstead Area Water Co.

,A finance Charge of 1.5% per month (not
ito exceed maximum by law) may be
;added to past due amounts exeeding 30

ENV@ECE 54033 ]

| Invoice Date | 02/09/2007 |

Terms ‘Net 30 Days

days

Please remlt to

Accounts Receivable

Granite State Analytical, Inc.

2?2 Manchester Rd.

Derry, NH 03038 L

Work Order 0702-00025

- Sample # 1 Well #3 Midpt.Island,Atkinson,NH
1 Uranium @ $150.00

$150.00

Tutai $150.00
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.

: McKinney Arteslan Well & Pump Supply Co., Inc.

18 Newmnfnnad o - :::m: 602.382.6323
i ) 603-382-8323
,, oo A ez 2407 CEEE -

INVOICE #5570

March 5, 2007
- Lewis Builders a J/\\\J/M’ / 3
Walnut Ridge Water Co. Je
54 Sawyer Avenue 3
Atkinson, NH 03811
RE: Well #1 off McFarlanes Pass, Map #12, Lot #1, Atkinson, NH 03811.
4 ‘ : |:>‘
) Dnllmgéxnchwell360 feet deep at $9, OOpcrfoot 324000
70 feet of 6 inch steel casing. mstalled at §12. OO per foot 84000 . - |
1 Dﬂ've Shﬂe installed : " 75.00 . e
- Drill mud/grout used : 100.00 o
Town Well Permit ' ‘ 5000 0
| | $4,305.00 \
Terms: NET 10 Days

Py




38 6833828323 MCKINNEY WELL CO PAGE B2

McHKinney Arfeslan Weli & Pump Supply Co., inc.

18 Newton Road | Phane: 603-351-8313

Plaistow, NH 0386 P 403-282.8923

NH Lic #’glsi—m L5h2327 ' Email: McK inney¥ellCo@eol com

INVOICE #5571
March 5, 2007 YT
oo

LCW)'S Builders /,/L
Walnut Ridge Water Co, - . |
54 Sawyer Avenue . :
Atkinson, NH 03811

- RE: Well #2 off McFarlanés Pass, Map #12, Lot #1, Atkinson, NH, 03811.

Drilling 6 inch well 360 fest deep at $9.00 per foor . $3,240.00
60 feet of 6 inch steel casing installed at $12.00 per foot 720.00
1 Drive shoe installed 75.00
Drill mnd/grout used 100.00
Town Weil Permit 50.00

: $4,185.00

Terms: NET 10 Days




RECEIVED MAR 2 7 2007

- |McKinney Artesian Well & Pump Supply Co., Inc.

18 Newton Road Phone: 603-382-8323

Plaistow, NH 03865-2407 Fax: 603-382-8323

NH Lic #145—MA Lic #4 Email: McKinneyWellCo@aol.com
INVOICE #5589

March 26, 2007

Lewis Builders

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue

Atkinson, NH 03811

Well drilled: Off Feildstone Street, Map #2, Lot #1, Atkinson, NH :

Drilling 6 inch well 420 feet deep at $9.00 per foot $3,780.00
40 feet 6 inch steel casing installed at $12.00 per foot 480.00
1 drive shoe installed 75.00
Drill mud/grout used

Town well permit

Terms: NET 10 Days



PR S

McKinney Artesian Well & Pump Supply Co., Inc.

18 Newton Road Phone: 603-382-8323

Plaistow, NH 03865-2407 Fax: 603-382-8323

NH Lic #145—MA Lic #4 Email: McKinneyWellCo@aol.com
INVOICE #5590

March 26, 2007

Lewis Builders

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue

Atkinson, NH 03811

Test well drilled: Off Fieldstone Street, Map #2, Lot #1, Atkinson, NH

Drilling 6 inch well 500 feet deep at $9.00 per foot $4,500.00
20 feet 6 inch steel casing installed at $12.00 per foot 240.00
1 drive shoe installed 75.00

Bentonite chips IOO%\
/$4,915.00 |-
$4, j

Terms: NET 10 Days




McKinney Artesian Well & Pump Supply Co., Inc.

18 Newton Road Phone: 603-382-8323

Plaistow, NH 03865-2407 Fax: 603-382-8323

NH Lic #145—MA Lic £#4 Email: McKinneyWellCo@aol.com
INVOICE #5594

March 30, 2007

Lewis Builders

Hampstead Area Water Company
54 Sawyer Avenue

Atkinson, NH 03811

Well Drilled: Off Fieldstone Street, Map #2, Lot #1, Atkinson, NH

Drilling 6 inch well 310 feet deep at $9.00 per foot $2,790.00
50 feet 6 inch steel casing installed at $12.00 ber foot 600.00
1 drive shoe installed 75.00
Drill mud/grout used 100.00

Town well permit L~ 50.00 \

/’ $3.615.00

Terms: NET 10 Days



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invoice Number: 6841
Invoice Date: 03/30/2007

DATEDUE: 04/29/2007

Customer ID: HAWC
To: Job Location:
Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Job # 03-1530
54 Sawyer Ave Walnut Ridge Water
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 3/19 - 3/23/07 BUILT ROAD TO NEW WELLS OFF
FIELDSTONE LANE IN ATKINSON, PUT IN
CULVERT PIPE, CUT TREES AND STUMPED,
PULLED WELL TRUCK IN & OUT
2
3 GRAVEL & GRIZZLY ROCK 360.00 YDS 12.00 4,320.00
TRUCKING INCLUDED
4 15" DIAMETER x 20' PIECE OF STEEL PIPE 1.00 EA 124 .60 124.60
5 20% OVERHEAD 24 .92
6
7 E-07 D6 DOZER - RICK DUBE 200 HR 140.00 280.00
8 E-39 D3 DOZER - R. DUBE & R. BROADHEAD 6.00 HR 95.00 570.00
9 E-50 315 EXCAVATOR - R. DUBE & D. LEWIS 1250 HR 115.00 1,437.50
10
11 RICK DUBE - LABOR 7.00 HR 79.70 557.90
12 RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 1.00 HR 36.71 36.71
Amount Billed $7,351.63
Retainage Held
Amount Due $7,351.63



LEWIS BUILDERS
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Lewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Direct Costs Journal 3/29/2007 Page 1

System date and time 3/28/2007 8:39 am
Standard
Job Phas Cat Item

Transactn Accounting
Transaction Type

Units Unit Cost Amount Date Date

03-1530 3042 INV 15ADSCPIPE JC cost

20.0000 6.2300 124.60 3/23/07 3/23/07
Description 15" ADS NM12 CULVERT PIPE 20°'

Deb Bcc 1-10-4015 Crd Acc 1-10-4015
-7000 151 INV dC cost .0000 .0000 124.60- 3/23/07 3/23/07
psb Acc 1-10-4015 Crd Acc 1-10-4015
ENTRY TOTALS
Number of entries 2

Total amount of sntries



Emery & Garrett Groundwater, Inc.
56 Muin Street e P.O. Box 1578
Meredith, New Hampshire 03253

(603) 279-4425 Fax (603) 279-8717
INVOICE

Date: November 30, 2007

Invoice Number: 7265

To: Mzr. Harold Morse

General Manager

Hampstead Area Water Company, Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue

Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Name: Hampstead Area Water Company — Midpoint Well

EGGI Job Number: NH05071070J

Description of Work Performed:

MIDPOINT WELL -- PHASE 11 - GEOPHYSICAL INVESTIGATIONS - Bedrock
Aquifers — Assessment of Subsurface Bedrock Fracture Fabric (as described in EGGI’s

letter proposal dated September 18, 2007).

e Collection of geophysical data (ABEM and ENVI)
e Analyses/compilation of data
o Selection of exploratory drilling targets

Labor

James M. Emery, Principal/Hydrogeologist -- 3 hours @ $125.00/hour
John Brooks, Ph.D., Senior Geologist — 6 hours @ $90.00/hour

Jeff Marts, Geologist —21.75 hours @ $80.00/hour

Ryan Allen, Geologist — 30.25 @ $55.00/hour

Direct Expenses
Field and travel expenses

Total Amount This Invoice:

Terms: Net 30 Days

TOTAL BUDGET MIDPOINT WELL GEOPHYSICS: $5,000.00

This Invoice: -$4,704.19
REMAINING IN MIDPOINT WELL BUDGET: $295.81

$375.00
$540.00
$1,740.00
$1,663.75
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” 4 P.0. Box 122
AEwpet Rollinsford, NH 03869
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GIUAE Y 2o = 7
Approval Signaturer ZZ= %/
Approval Date; ___ 9// 72792
Initials of Enterer:
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ate Analytical Services, LLC

22 Manchester Road

Derry, NH 03038
Phone (603) 432-3044
Fax (603) 434-4837

Hampstead Area Water Company,Inc.
54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811

Fold Here

INVOICE, 60519

invoice Date | 02/19/2008

Terms: Net 30 Days

A finance charge of 1.5% per month (not
to exceed maximum by law) may be
added to past due amounts exeeding 30
days

Please remit to

Accounts Receivable
Granite State Analytical, Inc.
22 Manchester Rd.

Derry, NH 03038

Hampstead Area Water Co.

Work Order 0802-00139
- Sample # 1 MP2
1 Basic Plus Arsenic @ $85.00
- Sample # 2 MP2
1 Uranium Sub @ $150.00

$85.00

$150.00

Total $235.00-




INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8636

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:

HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 06-1712

54 SAWYER AVE Midpoint New Well MW2

ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 7.00 HR 85.00 595.00
2 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 550 HR 35.00 192.50
3
4 JOSH MANNING - LABOR 1.00 HR 48.62 48.62
5 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 7.00 HR 40.80 A 285.60
6 DEAN BURKE - LABOR - 550 HR 33.71 185.41
7
. HAWC - LABOR 735.54
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2006 2,042.67
10
11 MATERIAL 2,205.21
12 20% OVERHEAD : . 459.04
13
TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 2,754.25

14
15 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 6.00 HR 85.00 510.00
16 E-24 - D41 DOZER 3.00 HR 70.00 210.00
17 D-18 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 400 HR 50.00 200.00
18 D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 3.00 HR 50.00 150.00
19 B-07 - INT. FLATBED BOOM TRUCK 400 HR 35.00 . 140.00
20 E-26 - 924 LOADER 200 HR 65.00 130.00
21 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 350 HR 35.00 122.50
22
23 RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 200 HR 40.57 81.14
24 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 13.00 HR 46.37 602.81
25 GARY TRUE - LABOR 1.00 HR 48.30 48.30
26 BILL. BERTHOLDT - LABOR 3.00 HR 32.84 98.52
27 BILL BERTHOLDT - LABOR ‘ 400 HR 30.91 123.64
*Continued*

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



INVOICE
Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8636

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 06-1712
54 SAWYER AVE Midpoint New Well MW2
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
28 CLINT SENTER - LABOR 3.00 HR 40.57 121.71
29 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 7.00 HR 36.71 256.97
30
31 HAWC - LABOR 50.00
32
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR2007 : 2,845.59
33
g E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 125 HR 85.00 106.25
- E-24 - D41 DOZER .25 HR 70.00 17.50
36
37 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 150 HR 47.04 70.56
38
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 . 194.31
Amount Billed $7,836.82
Retainage Held
Amount Due $7,836.82

DATE DUE: 08/30/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



o AT WD

2006 HRS RATE TOTAL

E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 7  $85.00  $595.00%
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 55  $3500 $19250
JOSH MANNING - LABOR 1 $48.62 $48.62 -/
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 7 $40.80 $285.60 v
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 55  $33.71  $185.41Y
HAWC LABOR $735.54
2007
MATERIAL $2,295.21 v
20% OVERHEAD $459.04
TOTAL MATERIALS $2,754.25"
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 6 $8500  $510.00 v
E-24 - D41DOZER 3 $70.00 $210.00+
D-18 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 4 $50.00 $200.00 .
D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 3 $50.00  $150.00 :
B-07 - INT. FLATBED BOOM TRUCK 4 $3500  $140.00 ./
E-26 - 924 LOADER 2 $65.00 $130.00v"
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 35 35.00 122.50
RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 2 40.57 81.14 v
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 13 46.37 602.81
GARY TRUE - LABOR 1 48.30 48.30 //
BiLL BERTHOLDT - LABOR 3 32.84 98.52 lv/
BILL BERTHOLDT - LABOR 4 30.91 123.64 /
CLINT SENTER - LABOR 3 4057 121.71
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 7 36.71 256.97
HAWC LABOR 50.00 1/
2008
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 1.25 8500  106.25
E-24 - D41 DOZER 0.25 70.00 17.50 v~
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 15 47.04 $70.56 v

TOTALS @ \/ VLQ c'-Z\L



Lewis Builders Development Inc

06-1712 Midpoint New Well MW2

Acctg
Cat Date

01-302 Survey

L

1B
LB
LB
LB

12/15/2006

12/15/2006
12/15/2006
12/15/2006
12/15/2006

99-307 Wells

E
E

=}

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

12/01/2006
12/22/2006

12/01/2006
12/22/2006

12/01/2006
12/01/2006
12/01/2006
12/01/2006
12/22/2006
12/22/2006
12/22/2006
12/22/2006

Period

Job Cost Transaction Report

02/01/2006

Invoice #

GENERAL CONDITIONS

WATER COMPANY

12/31/2006 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC.

4703

E50
BO8

E50
32.7)\ - 808

1140

to 01/31/2007

Description

MANNING; JOSHUA M
Labor

MANNING; JOSHUA M
MANNING; JOSHUA M
MANNING; JOSHUA M
MANNING; JOSHUA M

Labor Burden

N

e (O

LEWIS; DANIEL P 6%&"“
BURKE; DEAN L =5

Equipment

LEWIS;DANIEL P
BURKE; DEAN 1L
Labor

LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L

Labor Burden

Yoo

Subcontractors

Total

Total

o e

Total

Total

Total

Total

07/27/2009
System Time:

Units

1.00
1.00*

.00*

Survey Total

7.00
12.50~*
7.00

5.50
12.50*

.00+

.00*
Wells Total

Primary Total

Midpoint New Well MW2 Total

+
2§6.00%*

Page 1
9:28 am

Amount

27.41
27.41%

20.56
.11

2.05
23.30+

50.71%

585.00
192.50
787.50%

161.00
104.50
265.50*

120.75
20.72
3.38
1.98
78.38
9.22
2.20
7.66
244.29*

735.54
735.54*

2,032.83%
2,0B3.54%*
2,083.54%

A Amm o Eas
2,083.54%



Lewis Builders Development Inc

06~1712 Midpoint New Well MW2

Acctg
Cat Date

02-300 sitework
INV 11/23/2007

99-304 Structure
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007

mmEmmmEmm

INV 11/23/2007
INV 11/23/2007

11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007

[l e o e i e

LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007
LB 11/23/2007

99-307 Wells
E  03/02/2007
E  03/02/2007
E 10/05/2007

INV 05/24/2007
INV 05/24/2007

L 03/02/2007
L 03/02/2007
L 03/02/2007
L 10/05/2007
L 10/05/2007

LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 03/02/2007
LB 10/05/2007
LB 10/05/2007
LB 10/05/2007

Job Cost Transaction Report

Period 02/01/2007

Invoice #

SITEWORK

%

Inventory Transfer

WATER COMPANY
1

25 iycav:’%cf”< E50
ES0
TADezer o,

™
o rasori DistoP D18
pis

e A\
Yeade N \'ner  — pig

Inventory Transfer

~ E50
/" ESO0

Y27

o N 24
4z CEH
,B’L\ ~ D18
T - D16

— \ AN N
TN Go g

to 01/31/2008

Description

D16 SAND/GRAVEL
Total

Sitework Total

{
BROADHEAD; RONALD § 15 AR
LEWIS; DANIEL P .
LEWIS;DANIEL P - )0 40 \vor
TRUE; GARY L %'C’D;
BERTHOLDT; WILLIAM A \ _
SENTER; CLINTON W. . 0.0

Equipment Total

[N

D18 SAND/GRAVEL
D18/ FILL
Total

BROADHEAD; RONALD S
LEWIS; DANTEL P
LEWIS; DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
TRUE; GARY L
BERTHOLDT; WILLIAM A
SENTER; CLINTON W.
Labor Total
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
LEWIS; DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
TRUE;GARY L
TRUE;GARY L
TRUE; GARY L
BERTHOLDT; WILLIAM A
BERTHOLDT ; WILLIAM A
BERTHOLDT; WILLIAM A
SENTER; CLINTON W.
SENTER; CLINTON W.

Labor Burden Total

Structure Total

LEWIS;DANIEL P - 55 'UO\“"

. BO7 &,
Dj;k\ Cosder 7 E26 LEWIS;DANIEL P ‘v S 00\
i 00 (9coe™ - BOB BURKE;DEAN L - %5 0 | e
Equipment Total
27  PEASTONE/YD
Q BETUNITE PER 5 GALLONS
Inventory Transfer Total
LML(LS‘ BO7 LEWIS;DANIEL P
E26 LEWIS;DANIEL P
20 Y\ - BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
BOS BURKE;DEAN L
2, N\ & BURKE; DEAN L
Labor Total

LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
BERTHOLDT; WILLIAM A
BURKE;DEAN L

BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L

07/27/2009 Page 1
System Time: 9:28 am
Units Amount
4.00 800.00 L///
4.00%* 800.00%*
800.00%*
2.00 170.00
4.00 340.00
3.00 210.00
1.00 50.00
3.00 150.00
3.00 150.00
16.00* 1,070.00*
4.00 800.00 V///
1.00 30.00 7
5.00* 830.00*
2.00 42.00
4.00 96.00
1.00 24.00
3.00 72.00
1.00 25.00
3.00 76.50
3.00 94.50
17.00* 430.00*
35.70
3.41
.88
3.01
163.20
14.89
4.03
13.26
21.25
.80
1.86
1.63
.27
5.51
2.01
6.71
.00* 278.42*
2,608B.42%*
4.00 140.00
1.00 65.00
3.50 122.50
8.50%* 327.50%
3.00 54.00 ::/
6.00 240.00
9.00%* 294.00%
4.00 92.00
1.00 23.00
4.00 64.00
3.50 66.50
1.00 19.00
13.50* 264.50*
63.25
8.22
2.42
9.71
35.20
5.64
.22
6.14
72.68
3.13

1.80



Lewis Builders Development Inc

06-1712 Midpoint New Well

Acctg

Cat Date

99-307 Wells
LB 10/05/2007

S 03/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC.

99-311 Pumps
INV 09/25/2007
INV 09/25/2007
INV 09/25/2007

99~614 Well - Maintenance
L 11/01/2007
L 11/01/2007

LB 11/01/2007
LB 11/01/2007
LB 11/01/2007
1B 11/01/2007

Job Cost Transaction Report 07/27/2009

System Time:

MW2 Period 02/01/2007 to 01/31/2008

Invoice # Description Units
WATER COMPANY
BURKE;DEAN L
Labor Burden Total .00*
1148
Subcontractors Total .00*

Wells Total

2101"~ ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 7.00
¢ 2 GALV. STEEL PIPE 21'LENGTH 63.00
1 1/4''X300' 100 PSI BLACK POL 1.20
Inventory Transfer Total 71.20*
_ (s *%;_‘,»fp} he Pumps Total
. . . gt b
Cd’c’* “ L?";,—;_;_ C?‘{"(’ k Al -
E26 BURKE;DEAN L 2.00
2o 1\ < BURKE; DEAN L 1.50
Labor Total 3.50*
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
Labor Burden Total .00+
Well - Maintenance Total

Primary Total
Midpoint New Well MW2 Total

Report Total 147.70%*

Page 2
9:28 am

Amount

6.30
214.71*

50.00
50.00*

1,150.71%*
16.73
207.84
146.64
371.21*
371.21%*
84.00
28.50
112.50*
26.13
1.00
3.49
4.96
35.58*
148.08%*
5,078.42%
5,078.42%

5,078.42%*



Lewis Builders Development Inc

06-~1712 Midpoint New Well

99-614 Well ~ Maintenance

E
E

LB
LB
1B
LB

Acctg
Cat Date

05/02/2008
05/02/2008

05/02/2008
05/02/2008

05/02/2008
05/02/2008
05/02/2008
05/02/2008

Job Cost Transaction Report

MW2 Period

Invoice #

WATER COMPANY

LRSS

UGN Tt e o

. ¢

02/01/2008

to 12/31/2008

07/27/2009 Page 1
System Time: §:28 am

Description Units Amount
D \\(\:f
0 LEWIS;DANIEL P 3= W 1.25 106.25
LEWIS;DANIEL P ‘)D‘CX_\N&_F .25 17.50
Equipment Total 1.50%* 123.75*
LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.25 30.00
LEWIS;DANIEL P .25 6.00
Labor Total 1.50* 36.00*
LEWIS;DANIEL P 28.80
LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.93
LEWIS;DANIEL P .76
LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.52
Labor Burden Total .00+ 35.01*
Well - Maintenance Total 194.76*
Primary Total 194.76%
Midpoint New Well MW2 Total 194.76%
Report Total 3.00%* 194.76%*



Atkinson, New L sshire 03811 N 423 O#?B
i RECEIVED 0CT _ 3 2007
/ PHONE DATE OF ORDER
Fa§6?583§6325332§35 QJU “Ef %‘g A si%DERTAKEN ay CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
- TO .
: DATE: / 0 i// 0 [] DAY WORK [J CONTRACT -~ [] EXTRA
JOB Loc‘ﬁi:: "~ /7 / :)\ é / /
MicA%0 it _Ts5/qnA

TERMS: ! : % lf’ Q? )

- , . | | FelieA  Pemp 0/0/9/5?9(
/| Colls elec. TapeNETNOE | Sovnsd /v tobe. s
B L 3 mec® 2" ploes
Z1ATXT Glov. P geloleseloE
360 of |7 JIUE
TOTAL OTHER
> ez Suike ||
. TOTAL LABOR
PATECOMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by
T .
Signature @‘v@m- ef:L *«ﬁ%’aﬂj’)ﬁw %% =
I hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL

11N =) )



sunaers Development Inc,

ry Issues Posting Journal
Print Date 10/4/2007
sh Number 353 Data Folder TA\TIMBERLI
e e =

NE\TSDATA\LBDI

11 100C 1 1/4"X300' 100 PSI Bl OFFICE 360.00 146.64 146.64 06-1712 311 INV ’ 1-10-4015
2GSPIPE 2 GALV. STEEL PIPE OFFICE 3.00 207.84 207.84 06-1712 311 INV 1-10-4015
ELECTAPE ELECTRICAL TAPE A OFFICE 7.00 16.73 16.73 06-1712 311 INV 1-10-4015

Report Totai 371.21

Page No: 1



INVOICE
Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1148

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 03/31/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 06-1712

54 Sawyer Ave Midpoint New Well #1

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of

ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 1.50  Hrs 33.33 50.00

Amount Billed $50.00

Retginage Held

Amount Due $50.00

/D/ﬂ-2 7T

DATEDUE: 04/30/2007



—

- INVOICE
Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.
54 Sawyer Ave

Invoice Number: 1140
Invoice Date: 12/31/2006
Atkinson, NH 03811

Oy TO AR Customer ID: LEWISDEV
hy
DATE:. 1Y :
To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders.Development, Inc, Job # -06-1712
54 Sawyer Ave Midpoint New Well
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 16.50  Hrs 30.60 504.90
2 307 Wells & Springs- Super , 400 Hr - 57.66 230.64
Down total 20.50 735.54
I p
|
z =
é u
|
% L
| accT # L
| SIGHATURE:
Amount Billed $735.54
Retainage Held
‘ Amount Due $735.54
DATE DUE: 01/30/2007

N1 2N



LEWIS BUILDERS | EU@“jjj UU\\U\\_//@H@E

54 Sawyer Avenue :
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 ' 4 0 5 7
(603) 362-5333 ) / PHONE . DATg)opoao ;\:‘0 N\
Fax (603) 362-4936 ORDER TAKEN BY CUS’FS;EH‘S;;DEH NUMBEFI7
0 - o .
mlé/jall?'fl’ «Z;l/ﬂ r)C‘j . ] DAY WORK [J CONTRACT [] EXTRA
JOB NAME/NUMBER
Vew  ue /] 7 /7).
JoB LQCAT!ON
JOB PHONE STARATING DATE
TERMS: : — ~

N Fulled Wé‘// Pﬁﬁ’i[) ~ Pretor

P/OL«JEQZ /Q()::;CZ

TOTAL OTHER

_ TOTAL LABOR
PATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER

«vork ordered by g,,}'fl/\] ,/.p,ét/ nd

ThankVYow >
Signature

| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL




B

To:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

54 SAWYER AVE

VUIWE
Lewis Builders Development Inc

Invoice Number: 8643

Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID:

Job Location:

Jobh # 07-1727
Midpoint New Well MP3

HAWC

... DATEDUE: 08/30/2009

ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ftem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 240.00
2 20% OVERHEAD 48.00
3
TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 288.00
4
-5 D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 6.00 HR 50.00 300.00
6 D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 500 HR 50.00 250.00
- E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 7.00 HR 85.00 595.00
E-24 - KOMATSU DOZER 6.00 HR 70.00 420.00
9
10 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 6.00 HR 36.71 220.26
11 GARY TRUE - LABOR 500 HR 48.30 241.50
i2 DAN LEWIiS - LABOR 13.00 HR 46.37 602.81
13 RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 450 HR 40.57 182.57
14 RICK DUBE - LABOR 50 HR 88.24 44 .12
15
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 2.856.26
16
17 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 125 HR 85.00 106.25
18 E-24 - KOMATSU DOZER .25 HR 70.00 17.50
19 .
20 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 150 HR 47.04 .70.56
21
22 HAWC - LABOR 191.35
23
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 385.66
Amount Billed $3,529.92
Retainage Held
Amount Due

$3,529.92

A finance chargé of 12% per yéar will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



\ )
g U]

MATERIAL
20% OVERHEAD

TOTAL MATERIALS

D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK

D-16 - FREIGHTLINER
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR
E-24 - KOMATSU DOZER

DEAN BURKE - LABOR
GARY TRUE - LABOR
DAN LEWIS - LABOR

RON BROADHEAD - LABOR
RICK DUBE - LABOR

E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR
E-24 - KOMATSU DOZER

DAN LEWIS - LABOR

HAWC LABOR

TOTAL

2007 HRS RATE  TOTAL

$240.00Y
$48.00 v~

$288.00 .~

6  $50.00 $300.00 v/

© 5 $50.00 $250.00
7 $85.00 $595.00 <

“6  $70.00 $420.00 v

6 $36.71  $220.26+/
5 34830 $24150v"

13 $46.37  $602.81%~

~45  $40.57 $182.57i-

~05  $8824  $44.12 .-

Sob kotaf $3,144.26

2008 HRS ~ RATE  TOTAL
~125  $85.00 $106,25 ¥

~ 025 73000 1950 ¥

~ 15 4704 7056

191.35 /

SUL){'O‘\‘CLQ, 385,60 J



07-1727 Midpoint New Well MP3

Acctg

Cat Date

WA Ve L dicdilodilLLlill DRpLUL L

Period

Invoice #

GENERAL CONDITIONS

01-~100 Supervision

L

LB
LB
LB
LB

12/07/2007

12/07/2007
12/07/2007
12/07/2007
12/07/2007

WATER COMPANY

99-307 Wells

[l i )

12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007

INV 12/14/2007

[l e e A

LB
LB
LB
1B
1B
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
B
1B
LB
LB

12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007

12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/72007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007

02/29/2008
03/31/2008

99-614 Well - Maintenance

E
E

LB
LB
LB
B

(\(\b\ QF«\C”\

0™

. .
s e S

t
GUE L

05/02/2008
05/02/2008

05/02/2008
05/02/2008

05/02/2008
05/02/2008
05/02/2008
05/02/2008

249 o0

oA § .00

R

HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.

~. PR
\;AN%Q?.\{lﬁ“»'

Description

2 3 ,<9>L\\\{"'(

DUBE;GEORGE R
Labor Total

DUBE;GEORGE R

DUBE; GEORGE R

DUBE ; GEORGE R

DUBE ; GEORGE R

Labor Burden Total

vosL/i72003
System Time:

Units

.50
.50*

.00+

Supervision Total

wr
—
BURKE; DEAN L >

W rapey D X .
FAENE MY p1g qrpE; ARy L7 SR TANS
LA ey -0 ESQ LEWIS;DANIEL P S C0VWS
DUy Do e E24 LEWIS;DANIEL P 7. oo\ v
Equipment Total
D16 /FILL
Inventory Transfer Total

D17

Di6
ES0
E24

INC.

INC. 1207

N
ZAE Uwhene

WU\ Sorer

X9
“*g50
E24

E50
E24

BURKE; DEAN 1 — ZA~ - ‘\t_-ﬁ
BROADHEAD; RONALD_ § -dp.5
TRUE;GARY L - 4% -2

LEWIS;DANIEL P N}y , 3,7}
LEWIS;DANIEL P -~ ' *
Labor Total

BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BROADHEAD;RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
TRUE;GARY L
TRUE;GARY L
TRUE;GARY L
LEWIS; DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL P
Labor Burden

Lis B =Ry v ]

Total

12025 (e \ U e

Subcontractors Total

e Ve
LEWIS; DANIEL PJ = @\&
LEWIS; DANIEL P 0 b e
Equipment Total
LEWIS;DANIEL P

LEWIS; DANIEL P > 47 &‘L/

Labor Total
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS; DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P

Labor Burden Total

6.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
24.00%

8.00
8.00*

.00*

.00+

Wells Total
1.25
.25

1.50*
1.25

.25
1.50%

.00+

Well - Maintenance Total

Primary Total

Midpoint New Well MP3 Total

Page 24
3:16 pm

Amount

22.84
22.84+

18.41
1.20
.40
1.68
22.69*

45.53%

300.00
250.00
595.00
420.00
1,565.00*

240.00
240.00~*

114.00
94.50
125.00
168.00
144.00
645.50*

96.90
3.65
2.39
8.34

80.33
4.96
1.88
6.69

106.25
4.00
9.33

265.20

25.30
6.55

21.95

643.82*

69.58
121.77
191.35*

3,2B5.67*

106.25
17.50
123.75%

30.00
6.00
36.00*

28.80

2.93

.76

2.52
35.01*
194.76%
3,525.96%*

3,525.96%



AT,
/ .

{

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

COPY TO A

INVOICE
/ﬁampstead Area Water Co., Inc.

Invoice Number: 1202
Invoice Date: 02/29/2008

¢

?“' Customer ID: LEWISDEV

gm%

DATE: ,W_ZB.,-,MW_,.W .

To:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

54 Sawyer Ave

Job Location:

Job # 071727
Midpoint New Well MP3

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 2.00 Hrs 34.79 69.58
anr_,::* ;9
U Sim\%AT& i1 *,: T
Amount Billed $69.58
Retainage Held
Amount Due $69.58

DATEDUE: 03/30/2008

A=1" /99-207



INVOICE o

/l;l,%i'npstead Area Wag Co., Inc.
" b4 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

{ .
Invoice Number: 1207
Invoice.Date: 03/31/2008

Customer ID:  LEWISDEV

Job Location:

To:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, -Job # 071727

54 Sawyer Ave Midpoint New Well MP3

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
| 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 3.50 Hrs 34.79 121.77
LN 1

INVOICE #
INV. DATE 3‘3}‘0 2
AMOUNT ) . '7 2l
DUE DATE - U2 ~o<6
PO # T it
108 # 6
PHASE # L 4%/6};;7
CATAGORY ar "7”:”" T
AGCT # 000
SIGNATURE: T 0%
Amount Billed $121.77
Retainage Held
Amount Due $121.77

DATEDUE: 04/30/2008

D)9 ) ag—=p"



INVUOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

To:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.
54 SAWYER AVE

Invoice Number: 8646
Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID: HAWC

Job Location:

Job # 07-1713
Midpoint New Well MP2

ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of

ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 12,182.84
2 20% OVERHEAD 2,436.57
3

TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 14,619.41
a
5 " E-24 - D41 DOZER 1.00 HR ' 70.00 70.00
6 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 1400 HR 85.00 1,190.00
7. E-26 - 924 LOADER 350 HR 65.00 227.50

D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 3.00 HR 50.00 150.00

9 D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 550 HR 50.00 275.00
10 E-28 - 215 COMPACTOR 1.00 HR 60.00 60.00
11 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 400 HR 35.00 140.00
12 E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 2.00 HR - 60.00 120.00
13
14 RICK DUBE - LABOR 1.00 HR 88.24 88.24
15 CHARLES LANZA - LABOR 150 HR 36.23 54.35
16 CHRIS MARTIN - LABOR 1.00 HR 40.57 40.57
17 CLINT SENTER - LABOR 500 HR 40.57 202.85
18 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 11.00 HR 48.37 510.07
19 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 2400 HR 36.71 881.04
20 CORY TRUE - LABOR 6.00 HR . 38.64 231.84
21 '
22 HAWC - LABOR 1,579.43
23

TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 5,820.89
24
25 E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 50 HR 60.00 30.00
26 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 450 HR 35.00 157.50
27 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 125 HR 85.00 106.25

*continued*

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not ’paid by the due date.




INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc

Invoice Number: 8646

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811
Customer ID: HAWC
To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1713
54 SAWYER AVE Midpoint New Well MP2
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ftem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
28 E-24 - D41 DOZER 25 HR 70.00 17.50
29
30 GARY TRUE - LABOR 450 HR 49.01 220.55
31 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 700 HR 37.24 260.68
32 TOM ATKINS - LABOR 3.00 HR 29.40 88.20
33 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 3.00 HR 47.04 141.12
34
- HAWC - LABOR 1,639.50
TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 2,661.30
Amount Billed $23,101.60
Retainage Held
Amdunt Due $23,101.60

DATE DUE: 08/30/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid'by the due date.
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TOTAL

2007 HRS RATE  TOTAL
MATERIAL $12,182.84 7
20% OVERHEAD $2,436.57"
TOTAL MATERIALS $14.619.41 <
E-24 -D4A1 DOZER 1 $7000  $70.00 v
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 14 $85.00 $1.190.00%
E-26 - 924 LOADER 35  $65.00  $227.50
D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 3 $5000 $150.00V
D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 55  $50.00  $275.00V
E-28 - 215 COMPACTOR 1 $60.00  $60.00
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 4 $3500  $140.00
E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 2 $60.00  $120.00
RICK DUBE - LABOR 1 $8824  $8824
CHARLES LANZA 15  $3623  $54.35
CHRIS MARTIN - LABOR 1 %4057  $4057
CLINT SENTER - LABOR 5  $4057  $202.85 L/
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 11 $46.37  $510.07 .~
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 24 $3671  $881.04
CORY TRUE - LABOR 6 $3864 $231.84
HAWC - LABOR 1,579.43

2008

- E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 05  60.00 30.00 \4 :
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 45 3500  157.50 \
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 125 8500  106.25 v
E-24 - D41 DOZER 025  70.00 17.50
GARY TRUE - LABOR 45 4901 22055 v
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 7 3724 - 26068 v
TOM ATKINS - LABOR 3 2940 88.20
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 3 4704 14112 V/

HAwe -~ LABo R 163950

G/ LA



- S T mEeE e asetimtie AL APV A - Vb/Li/f Ul Page 3
System Time: 3:16 pm

07-1713 Midpoint New Well MP2 Period to
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

GENERAT, CONDITIONS

01-100 Supervision \
L 11/30/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R \\88.} 1.00 45.67
L 12/07/2007 DUBE; GEORGE R / .50 22.84
L 12/07/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R .50~ 22.84~
Labor Total 1.00* 45.67*
LB 11/30/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R 38.82
LB 11/30/2007 DUBE; GEORGE R C .47
LB 11/30/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R .80
LB 11/30/2007 DUBE; GEORGE R 3.34
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE; GEORGE R 19.41
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R 1.20
LB 12/07/2007 DURBE;GEORGE R .40
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R 1.68
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE; GEORGE R 1.68-
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R 15.41~
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE; GEORGE R 1.20-
LB 12/07/2007 DUBE;GEORGE R .40-
Labor Burden Total .00* 43.43*
Supervision Total 89.10*
01-252 Administrative (Engineering) 79/ 5 /\\f\( /
L 12/30/2007 N LANZA;CHARLES P 1.50 28.13
Labor Total 1.50%* 28.13*
LB 12/30/2007 LANZA; CHARLES P 23.91
LB 12/30/2007 LANZA;CHARLES P .06
LB 12/30/2007 LANZA; CHARLES P .59
LB 12/30/2007 LANZA; CHARLES P 2.08
Labor Burden Total .00~ 26.64*
Administrative (Engineering) Total 54.77%
SITEWORK
02-300 Sitework
INV 11/30/2007 D17 SAND/GRAVEL 4.00 800.00
Inventory Transfer " Total 4.00* 800.00*
Sitework Total 800.00%*
I
02-710 Winter Maintenance P o e\
E  01/25/2008 DU Sieteg E24 SENTER;CLINTON ¥. JO FSANS “.50 35.00
E  03/14/2008 il Qac\\,\\\'g@ E43 TRUE;GARY L o0 o\ e .50 30.00
Equipment Total 1.00* 65.00*
. R
L 01/25/2008 MARTIN;CHRISTOPHER D &7 7 .50 10.50
L  01/25/2008 E24 SENTER;CLINTON W. .50 10.50
L  03/14/2008 E43 TRUE;GARY L .50 12.50
Labor Total 1.50* 33.50*
LB 01/25/2008 " MARTIN;CHRISTOPHER D ,  8.40
LB 01/25/2008 MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D .44
LB 01/25/2008 MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D .22
LB 01/25/2008 MARTIN;CHRISTOPHER D~ 1.02
LB 01/25/2008 SENTER; CLINTON W. 8.40
LB 01/25/2008 SENTER; CLINTON W. .85
LB 01/25/2008 SENTER; CLINTON W. .98
LB 03/14/2008 TRUE;GARY L 10.00
1B 03/14/2008 TRUE;GARY L 1.02
LB 03/14/2008 TRUE;GARY L .91
Labor Burden Total .00+ 32.24+
Winter Maintenance Total 130.74%*
WATER COMPANY
99~304 Structure 2% i%«;ca,‘gln‘}‘vj" KS ‘{TC’\\"\\'
E 11/23/2007 vl \-.. g ):“750 LEWIS;DANIEL P h V7.50 637.50
E 11/23/2007 . f\“’f\ 0= K26 BURKE;DEAN L La>‘oo\ e 1/3.50 227.50
E 11/23/2007 \=t e \(\H\\f\ﬁ‘f D16 BURKE;DEAN L S5D.0D M~ »73.00 150.00
E  11/30/2007 ebradng e hx‘m\(«“ D17 TRUE;CORY W. SO\ Wl . \/3.00 150.00
E 11/30/2007 D15 CpeePacal E28 TRUE;CORY w. o] - V/1.00 60.00
E  11/30/2007 2)*5 Yx Covaiy ES0 SENTER;CLINTON W.%S5 .00\we l/ 4.00 340.00
: Equipment Total 22.00%* 1,565.00%*
L 11/23/2007 E50 LEWIS;DANIEL P 7.50 180.00
L 11/23/2007 LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.00 24.00
L 11/23/2007 BURKE; DEAN L 10.00 190.00



LEWLS Dullders Uevelopment inc

07-1713 Midpnint New Well MP2

89-304 Structure

[l = B e

1B
B
LB
LB
LB
LB
1B
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

Acctg
Cat Date

11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007

11/23/2007
1172372007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/23/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007

99-307 Wells

[ B B I o B o B e B

[l e R~ e T A e e e

LB
B
1B
1B
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
1B
1B
LB
LB
LB
LB
1B
1B
LB
B
1B
LB
LB
LB
B
LB
1B
LB

10/05/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
02/01/2008
03/14/2008

10/05/2007
10/05/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
02/01/2008
02/01/2008
03/14/2008
03/14/2008
03/14/2008

10/05/2007
10/05/2007
10/05/2007
10/05/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
12/14/2007
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
01/25/2008
02/01/2008
02/01/2008
02/01/2008
02/01/2008

Job Cost Transaction Report

Period

Invoice #

WATER COMPANY

',
- N e s 'Nt’_\‘—“-
ey, (}:.\Ju,n S

Cerawpe™ e
A
Nt b e

|

(AR R e

¥ e @-»c\\,.x.\\’\(ge?
Uy ozer

Aed {SooalTne s

E26
D16
D17
E28
E50

BO8

- D17

E50
E43
E24
808

TR (o T e P08

BO8

D17
E50
EA3

E24
BO8

BO8

to

Description

BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
SENTER;CLINTON W.
Labor Total

LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE; CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
SENTER; CLINTON W.
SENTER; CLINTON W.
SENTER;CLINTON W.

Labor Burden Total

ooy

Structure Total

BURKE; DEAN L 3% 'OC;‘\t ;
BURKE; DEAN L 50O\™(
LEWIS; DANIEL P RS (ot e{
TRUE; CORY W.\00 Do\ v
SENTER; CLINTON W. 0 v\oo\‘*\f
BURKE;DEAN L 355,003 ‘=g~
BURKE;DEAN L 23S Q0o
Equipment Total

BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE; DEBN L
BURKE;DEAN L
LEWIS;DANIEL P
TRUE;CORY W.
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
SENTER; CLINTON W.
BURKE;DEAN L
ATKINS JR;THOMAS W
TRUE;GARY L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L

Labor Total

BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE ; DEAN
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
LEWIS; DANIEL
LEWIS;DANIEL
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W,
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
SENTER; CLINTON W.
SENTER; CLINTON W.
SENTER; CLINTON W.
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L

[l =l o

Wy

06/17/2009

Page 4

System Time: 3:16 pm

Units

3.50
3.00
3.00
1.00
4.00

33.00*

.00*

4.00
v 2.50
2.50
v/ 2.00
“ .50
/1,00
L/é<50
16.00%*

4.00
1.00
2.50
2.50
2.00

.50

.50
1.00
3.00
4.00
3.50
1.50

26.00*

Amount

66.50
57.00
60.00
20.00
84.00
681.50*

173.40
15.86
4.28
14.09
266.48
17.18
6.59
22.94
68.00
3.54
1.40
5.77
71.40
6.81
5.96
683.70*

2,930.20%

140.00
125.00
212.50
120.00
35.00-
35.00
122.50
790.00~*

76.00
19.00
47.50
60.00
40.00
10.50
10.50
18.00
45.00
100.00
66.50
28.50
522.50*

80.75
3.43
2.00
7.00

40.38
1.52
1.00
3.47

51.00
4.87
1.26
4.22

32.00
3.24

.70
3.76
8.40

.44

.22
1.02
8.40

.85

.98

15.20

.61

-40
1.82



HENAS LELLMELs MEVELUpALELL 140 Job LOST lransaction Report 06/17/2009 Page 5

System Time: 3:16 pm

07-1713 Midpoint New Well MP2 Period to
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells

LB 02/01/2008 ATKINS JR;THOMAS W 36.00
LB 02/01/2008 ATKINS JR;THOMAS W 2.36
LB 02/01/2008 ATKINS JR;THOMAS W .32
LB 02/01/2008 ATKINS JR;THOMAS W 4.02
LB 03/14/2008 TRUE; GARY L 80.00
LB 03/14/2008 TRUE;GARY L 5.27
LB 03/14/2008 TRUE; GARY L 7.27
LB 03/14/2008 BURKE; DEAN L 76.00
LB 03/14/2008 BURKE;DEAN L 3.63
LB 03/14/2008 BURKE;DEAN L 2.00
LB 03/14/2008 BURKE;DEAN L 8.03
Labor Burden Total .00* 503.84*

M 11/27/2007 GSG SUPPLY, INC. U06223 3,608.13
Material Total .00* 3,608.13*

S 11/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1181 - \‘\%“&QQ \\&VJ\‘:'( 565.11
§ 12/12/2007 CLEARWATER ARTESIAN WELL CO. 10794 4,446.00
§ 12/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1186 N 606.18
S 01/31/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1194 ) \\%\Q_Q_ \\__‘Q\'j:( 408.14
S 02/29/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1199 .~ 1,639.50
Subcontractors Total .00~ 7,664.93%

Wells Total 13,089.40%
99-311 Pumps

INV 09/25/2007 ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 7.00 16.73
INV 09/25/2007 2 GALV. STEEL PIPE 21°'LENGTH 147.00 484.95
INV 09/25/2007 2'' FXF FLOMATIC CHECK VALVE 1.00 78.95
INV 08/25/2007 2'' MXF FLOMATIC CHECK VALVE 1.00 76.50
INV 09/25/2007 4'' THP 50GPM PUMP 1.00 1,053.00
INV 09/25/2007 . 4'' SUB 7 1/2HP 230V MOTOR 1.00 1,445.48
INV 09/25/2007 ‘ 1 1/4''X300' 100 PSI BLACK POL 1.42 173.10
Inventory Transfer Total 159.42+ 3,328.71*
Pumps Total 3,328.71%

99-614 Well - Maintenance < v - - 3\
E 05/02/2008 ?)’SEV(“<'§J;~WE50 LEWIS;DANIEL P 5:{%'&7\1\\( ﬁ.zs 106.25
E  05/02/2008 XN Y026 B24 mEWIS;DANTEL P 0 GO Ve 1725 17.50
Equipment Total 1.50* 123.75%*
L 05/02/2008 : E50° LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.25 30.00
L 05/02/2008 ) E24 LEWIS;DANIEL P .25 6.00
L 05/09/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.50 36.00
L 05/09/2008 BURKE;DEAN L ' 1.00 19.00
Labor Total 4.00%* 91.00~*
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 28.80
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.93
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P .16
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS; DANIEL P 2.52
LB 05/09/2008 LEWIS; DANIEL P 28.80
LB 05/09/2008 ) LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.90
LB 05/09/2008 LEWIS; DANIEL P .76
LB 05/09/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.51
LB 05/09/2008 BURKE;DEAN L 15.20
LB 05/09/2008 BURKE;DEAN L 1.00
LB 05/09/2008 BURKE;DEAN L .40
LB 05/09/2008 BURKE; DEAN L 1.39
Labor Burden Total .00* 86.97*
Well - Maintenance Total 301.72*
Primary Total 20,724.64%
2. 7 Midpoint New Well MP2 Total  20,724.64%

R \@‘(‘h\&»\\ \'Ql \ b;:;’| DL\ : ’
- -

FoTh ouetneat 2,420.3)

“W"‘M-K
(:.)*\_._\ DO\ €\ \x_\, w9, Hy



ARTESIAN WELL D, INC.

Pump Sales & Service
‘ P.0. Box 122
Rollinsford, NH 03869

(603) 742-7531
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2 INVOICE o
/Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invoice Number: 1199

invoice Date: 02/29/2008

mﬂ Customer ID:  LEWISDEV
COPY TO A/H

NATE: /_)D::_ 309 2 e
To:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Location:

Job # 07-1713
Midpoint New Well #2

, NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 10.50 Hrs 34.79 365.30
2 307 Wells & Springs- Super 20.00  Hr 63.71 1.274.2Q0
Down total 30.50 1,639.50

DUE E‘f"-.i -
PO #

CATAGORY
ACCT #

SIGNATURE:

ek % @o%

Amount Billed

Retainage Held

Amount Due

AO— 1)

DATEDUE: 03/30/2008

$1,639.50

$1,639.50

OG-/



~  INVOICE

mpstead Area Water Co., Inc.

54 Sawyer Ave

Atkinson, NH 03811

To:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

-
7

[

Invoice Number: 1194
Invoice Date: 01/31/2008

Customer ID:  LEWISDEV

Job Location:

Job # 07-1713
54 Sawyer Ave Midpoint New Well #2
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
COPY TQ AR
DATE: __ ’Pf S0
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs- Super 6.50 Hr 62.79 408.14

330w 40 A2 £10LS

o

EREFEERR
TT“DE EB L@Wg
MY, DATS 207

."'3!\,’1[ J’Jt %q
DUE DATE

5O #

JOB # O 7) 2‘
PHASE #

DATE DUE: 03/01/2008

CATAZORY
ACCT # }'/5 ?090 1
SIGNATURE: ot
Amount Billed $408.14
Retainage Held
Amount Due $408.14

1M\ 2 -9 -2~



Hampstead Area Water Co.,
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

-

S

Inc.

To:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc,
54 Sawyer Ave

INVOICE -

Invoice Number: 1186
Invoice Date: 12/31/2007

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

Job Location:

Job # 07-1713
Midpoint New Well #2

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
DATE;, =0 ki
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 500 Hrs 33.33 166.65
2 307 Wells & Springs- Super 7.00 Hr 62.79 439.53
Down total 12.00 606.18

DUE D&z
PQ #

JOB #
PHASE #
CATAGORY

ACCT #
SIGNATURE:

Amount Billed

Retainage Held

. Amount Due
DATE DUE: 01/30/2008

$606.18

$606.18

INY2- 217



~~  INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1181
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 11/30/2007

Atkinson, NH 03811 o OPY () é /R Customer ID:  LEWISDEY
Vo

DATE.L

. Tor . Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1713

54 Sawyer Ave Midpoint New Well #2

Atkinson, NH 03811 A , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of

ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs- Super 9.00 Hr 62.79 565.11

FITERED DEC ) e
R /307"

A e T

N

S

Amount Billed $565.11
Retainage Held
Amount Due $565.11

DATE DUE: 12130/2007 N2~ 2 OO



LEWIS BUILDERS (™) JO r?? INNV/O) [ @

" 54 Sawyer Avenue ' ?
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 q 4 23
RECE!VED e 2 o7
. (503) 362- 533 / PHONE DATE OF ORDER
FaX (603) 362 4% PY T%/R ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
TO . S
- o DATE . [0 pbAY work O CONB’ACTi ) ] EXTRA

[OP=713 "5
JOB LOCATION /”/0’{ Po}/nj" _f_fjg»o{

JOB PHONE STARTING DATE ,.
~0 7 Y,

ORIGENALTO \Q\C@
(O e

ce 0} a{’e@( anod

n?w Jovned,’ hm 7"“@24&

7 |colls elec. Tope |
7

2]" X 2" Glav. Prpe DARIWE

| |2 Female Cheri Jalyel D aFEV
[ 2" female by D nte
Vhaje. Check wvalye

/ 7}'2- AP Pam ©
vie) 't wmeFo
S0 G L,

425" [y Joo -Fz:%;. NVB¥Y)d0 .
I./S. Prpe

TOTAL OTHER

N De@m 5 vike [
TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by

| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL

IN1IR=2))




,74'érs Development Inc

Léues Posting Journal

£
/dber 367

4 t00C 1 1/4"X300' 100 PSI Bl OFFICE
FCV 2" FXF FLOMATIC CH OFFICE
5SPIPE 2 GALV. STEEL PIPE OFFICE
AFCV 2" MXF FLOMATIC CF OFFICE
7HP230V 4" SUB 7 1/2HP 230V OFFICE
7HP50GM 4" 7THP 50GPM PUMP OFFICE

ECTAPE ELECTRICAL TAPE A OFFICE
Report Total

{/\*\

%,

425.00
1.00
147.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
7.00

Print Date  10/8/2007 i
Data Folder TATIMBERLINE\TSDATA\LBDI

b G

173.10
78.95
484.95
76.50
1,445.48
1,053.00

16.73
3,328.72

173.1007-1713
78.9507-1713
484.9507-1713

76.5007-1713
1,445.48 07-1713
1,053.0007-1713
16.73 07-1713

311
311
3111
311
311
311
311

Page No: 1

; i
1-10-4015
1-10-4015
1-10-4015
1-10-4015
1-10-4015
1-10-4015
1-10-4015



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc

Invoice Number: 8648

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811
Customer ID: HAWC
To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1724
54 SAWYER AVE Midpoint New Well MP1
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 E-24 - D41 DOZER 100 HR 70.00 70.00
2 D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 250 HR 50.00 125.00
3 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 250 HR 85.00 212.50
4 E-41 - 322 EXCAVATOR 100 HR 110.00 110.00
5
6 RICK DUBE - LABOR 1.00 HR 88.24 88.24
7 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 250 HR 36.71 91.78
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 250 HR 46.37 115.93
Y CORY TRUE - LABOR 1.00 HR 38.64 38.64
10 RON BROADHEAD S50 HR 40.57 20.29
11
TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LAROR 2007 872.38
12
13 MATERIAL 120.00
14 21% OVERHEAD 25.20
15
TOTAL MATERIALS 2008 145.20
16
17 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 125 HR 85.00 106.25
18 E-24 - D41 DOZER 25 HR 70.00 17.50
19 , .
20 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 150 HR 47.04 70.56
21
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 194.31
Amount Billed $1,211.89
Retainage Held
Amount Due

DATE DUE: 08/30/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.

- $1,211.89



e/

;b\O&é kk
-\
2007 HRS RATE  TOTAL
E-24 - D41 DOZER 1 $7000  $70.00 V.
D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 25  $50.00 $125.00
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 25  $8500  $212.50 L7
E-41 - 322 EXCAVATOR 1 $11000  $110.00 v~
RICK DUBE - LABOR 1 $8824  $88.24 %
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 25  $36.71  $91.78 9%
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 25  $46.37  $115.93
CORY TRUE - LABOR 1 $3864  $38.64
RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 05  $4057  $20.29
2008
MATERIAL $120.00 ¥
21% OVERHEAD $25.20 /
TOTAL MATERIALS $145.20
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 125  $8500 $106.25 v
E-24 - D41 DOZER 025  $70.00  $17.50 o/
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 15  47.04 70.56

TOTALS 1.211.89 v S&J



Lewls sSullders Development Inc

Job Cost Transaction Report

07/24/2009

System Time:

07-1724 Midpoint New

Acctg

Cat Date

01-100 Supervision
L 01/18/2008

LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008

02-710 Winter Maintenance

E 01/11/2008

Well MP1

GENERAL CONDITIONS

SITEWORK

Period

02/01/2007

to 01/31/2008

01/11/2008

LB 01/11/2008
LB 01/11/2008
LB 01/11/2008
LB 01/11/2008

99-307 Wells
E 12/14/2007
12/14/2007
E 01/18/2008

3]

12/14/2007
12/14/2007
01/18/2008
01/18/2008

[l i o

LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 12/14/2007
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB. 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008
LB 01/18/2008

99-631 Pumps
E 01/11/2008

- Maint.

L 01/11/2008

LB 01/11/2008
LB 01/11/2008
LB 01/11/2008

Invoice # Description Units
-~y
)Y f;;(i
Had DUBE; GECRGE R .50
Labor Total .50*
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE;GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
Labor Burden Total .00*
Supervision Total
T E24 BROADHEAD;RONALD § %% .50
Equipment Total .50*
(/oE") .. B24 BROADHEAD;RONALD S .50
/ Labor Total .50*
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD;RONALD S
Labor Burden Total .00*

WATER COMPANY

of Structures

Winter Maintenance Total

. Q‘\ o . Hﬁ D
(e muay )2 S ‘D17 BURKE;DEAN L - £L‘0 2.50
AS,%:VL Ua\kyr »#Eso LEWIS; DANIEL P = - 2.50
2. Lot oy el EAL TRUE;CORY W. /[0 (D 1.00
Equipment Total 6.00*
2 - p17 Burke; DEAN 1L 2.50
Yle. 37 ES0 LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.50
=7 5pq E41 TRUE;CORY W. 1.00
yﬁg 5 K — DUBE;GEORGE R .50
Labor Total 6.50%*
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
LEWIS;DANIEL P
TRUE; CORY W.
TRUE; CORY W.
TRUE; CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
Labor Burden Total .00*
Wells Total
~ - / oD
BYA LR .
Y \\ \BDQ«‘I( ’/Ezq BROADHEAD; RONALD S 70 .50
Equipment Total .50
lefg'j ~ E24 BROADHEAD;RONALD § .50
: Labor Total .50*

BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEARD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S

Page 1
9:56 am

Amount

22.84
22.84%*

18.27
.24
.40

2.20

21.11*

43.95%*

35.001///

35.00*

10.50
10.50*

8.40
.85
.22
.99

10.46~*

55.96+*

125.00
212.50
110.00
447.50%

47.50
eo.ooJ:f
20.00¢
22.84 V

150.34%

40.38
1.52
1.00
3.47
51.00
4.87
1.26
4.22
16.00
1.62
.35
1.87
18.27
1.20
.40
2.20
149.63%

747.47*

L~

35.00
35.00*

10.50
10.50*

8.40
.85
.22



HEwle SUlldelos UDevVelOpiliellt Linc Job Cost Transaction Report 07/24/2009 Page 2
System Time: 9:56 am

07-1724 Midpoint New Well MP1 Period  02/01/2007 to 01/31/2008
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

WATER COMPANY
99-631 Pumps - Maint. of Structures

LB 01/11/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S .99
Labor Burden Total .00+ 10.46%*

Pumps -~ Maint. of Structures Total 55.96*

Primary Total 903.34%*

Midpoint New Well MP1 Total 903, 34%*

Report Total 15.00%* 903.34%*



e SDhssRELEe WEVELAVAIELLL Ll «“RD LOST lransaction Report 07/24/2009 Page 1
System Time: 9:56 am

07-1724 Midpoint New Well MP1 Period  02/01/2008 to 12/31/2008
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount
WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells
S 04/30/2008 LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 6519 g/ C);U 120.00
' — Subcontractors Total .00* + 120.00%*
JE 20

Wells Total 120.00*

99-614 Well - Maintenance e {0 3 - "

2ok e S = 37
E  05/02/2008 o 2\F E¥CaNeT es0 1aurs; panTEL P [ 1.25 106.25
E 05/02/2008 W4\ U92Z¢(  — E24 LEWIS;DANIEL P 0L .25 17.50
Equipment Total 1.50* 123.75+*
L 05/02/2008 L\“) DL\ E50 LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.25 30.00
L 05/02/2008 E24 LEWIS;DANIEL P .25 6.00
Labor Total 1.50* 36.00*
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS; DANIEL P 28.80
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.93
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P .76
LB 05/02/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.52
Labor Burden Total .00* 35.01*
Well - Maintenance Total 194.76%
Primary Total 314.76%
Midpoint New Well MP1 Total 314.76%

Report Total 3.00% 314.76%



_2Jawis Equipment Co., In¢

~ 54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Lewis Builders Development
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

INVOICE

DATE: S

Invoice Number: 6519
Invoice Date:* 04/30/2008

CG PY Tg}@%/ = Custgrr:e“::gé EEWlSDEVEL

Job Location:

Job # 03-9001

M Description

JOB# 07-1724 PHASE 99-307
CAP WELL

BRIAN LEE - WELDING

MISC OUTSIDE JOBS
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Units Measure Unit Price Amount
3.00 HR 40.00 120.00

ENTERER MY 7t
INVOICE # oST19
INV. DATE Y- <

AMOUNT : ﬁ__é__, 60|
DUE DATE - bbby ]
PO # :

{ JOB # %5?:7’)%(/__
PHASE # 99*307 i

CATAGORY P N
acct# /<7 TS0
SIGNATURE: i
Amount Billed $120.00
Retainage Held
' Amount Due $120.00
DATE DUE; 06/06/2008

N)- 1Na Jac—on?



CLEARWATER
E&E ARTESIAN WELL CO, INC.
s

Pump Sales & Service
P.O. Box 122

" MEwpes Rollinsford, NH 03869

(603) 742-7531
(207) 384-2476

TO

)¢ b s+ f»lf) ’L)'V"Cff'“\l ‘*ﬂLfV Ce.. Tric oate . 7~ -08 JOEND.
SN Scim - Ave. . e o osnanve W C - S R 5/

A’JL)<:""I < 0o ' N /’:’ 0B LOCATION \’\’14':“’/’ "'”‘\ P/‘O/S‘
a3 T S Mlesg R:)?&

/—\»—J—k-néo’h »H

DESCRIPTION - - PRIEE ST T UAMOUNT
T

TERMS

74

3, ) |
120 overbardes Prillidng 180 | 1298100

7A | 8" wWel Casdg o Zieee T saien

(. Drivee. (g l\/’)'ﬂ.- (q‘é <z / e e e /éa"’o /éo:JD

378" | g" \welil Drﬁ;/nh; B 12.000 | 6426127
P20 Orewd MleW Casieg o 12 500 8¢l e

‘// | Fuel Stivche i P JC\V s N boo 2B

/ hyv A v Deve )1/70 Intan 'f‘svﬂ"é,l haﬁ W l [ 254" Ag o 102

2 ov sl ANl Fuel tfse-Dr: HDMGL g | 319 | €3 8500

Inv. Date:
Inv#:
Job#:
G/L Acct ¥ '
,,,,, e .....v.‘.‘.,...Approval Slgnatué — At
Approval Date: O/ / % / og

Inftials of Enterer:

Thank You



RECEIVED ££i 1 4y INVOICE 60318
" voice Date 02/06/2008

l

GranlteaState Analytical Services, LLC

22 Manchester Road

Derry, NH 03038 Terms: Net 30 Days
Phone (603) 432-3044

Fax (603) 434-4837

A finance charge of 1.5% per month {not
to exceed maximum by law) may be
added to past due amounts exeeding 30

days
Hampstead Area Water Company,Inc. "  Please remit to
54 Sawyer Ave. Accounts Receivable
Atkinson, NH 03811 Granite State Analytical, Inc.

22 Manchester Rd.
Derry, NH 03038

Fold Here
Customer
Hampstead Area Water Co.

Work Order 0801-00070
- Sample # 1 SR3

1Radon @ $0.00 ' $0.00
1 Basic Plus Arsenic @ $65.00 ‘ $65.00
- Sample # 2 SR3 '
1 Radiologicals NH Full @ $370.00 $370.00
\av. Datero o ATOE e
v #
Phase: . Cati__.

Job# .. N
Gl At A0
Approvat Signature:
Approval Date:
Initials of Enterer

Total $435.00



RECEIVED JAN 2 3 99

Emery & Garrett Groundwater, Inc.
56 Main Street e P.O. Box 1578
Meredith, New Hampshire 03253
(603) 279-4425 Fax (603) 279-8717

INVOICE

Date: January 22, 2009
Invoice Number: 9109
To: Mr. Harold Morse, General Manager
Hampstead Area Water Company, Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson. NH 03811
Job Name: Hampstead Area Water Company — Settlers Ridge
EGGI Job Number: NH05071070]

Description of Work Performed September 1 — December 31, 2008:

Pumping Tests on two Settlers Ridgse Wells HWC-SR3 and HWC-SR4

e Site visits with NHDES representatives. ‘

e Preparation of letters to obtain access to private domestic wells for water level monitoring.

¢ Construction, installation, and monitoring of weir in creek.

o Installation of four piezometers.

e Installation of groundwater monitoring equipment in wells, piezometers, surface water
stations, domestic wells, and public water supply wells.

e Monitoring water levels throughout the pumping test program (around 30 days) at a total
of 29 locations (including nine domestic wells and two public water supply wells).

e Conduct two rounds of bacteriological sampling of domestic wells (before pumping test and
after pumping test).

= Removal of pump from Dill domestic well o recover water level transducer.

e Conduct simultaneous pumping tests on wells HWC-SR3 and HWC-SR4 (eight days of
pumping of HWC-SR4 and seven days pumping of HWC-SR4).

e Complete EPA SWDA water quality analyses — Wells HWC-SR3 and HWC-SR4.

e Field meetings, project supervision, meetings with individual homeowners, and multiple
discussions with NHDES and HAWC personnel.

Labor

James M. Emery, Principal/Hydrogeologist — 4.5 hours @ $125.00/hour $562.50
John Brooks, Ph.D., Senior Geophysicist —39.5 hours @ $90.00/hour .- $3,555.00
Dan Tinkham, M.S., Senior Hydrogeologist — 46 hours @ $90.00/hour $4,140.00
Peter Foster, M.S., Hydrogeologist — 76 hours @ $80.00/hour $6,080.00
Jeff Marts, Geologist — 19.5 hours @ $80.00/hour $1,560.00
Mike O’Brien, Geologist —45.5 hours @ $55.00/hour $2,502.50

Ryan Allen, Geologist —26.75 hours @ $55.00/hour $1,471.25

a1
J



Hampstead Area Water Company

Page 2 Invoice #9109
Rebecca Kelling, Secretary — 4 hours @ $30.00/hour $120.00
Brenda Rodriguez, Secretary — 1 hours @ $30.00/hour $30.00

Direct Expenses
Water quality analyses

Eastern Analytical — testing water samples for chloride, nitrate, pH, specific
conductance, metals, arsenic, iron, manganese, sodium, hardness, VOCs (4
samples each); total coliform and E.Coli (20 samples each).

One total coliform and E.Coli sample from the Dill domestic well.

Two water samples collected and analyzed for the following parameters:
uranium, gross alpha compliance, perchlorate, radium 226, radium 228,

synthetic organic compounds, and radon gas. $5,753.28
Naticnal Testing T.abs — WaterCheck with peaticide n {6 sampies) $648.00
Policy Well & Pump Company $198.00
Postage and shipping/travel/field expenses $1.336.97
Total Amount This Invoice: $27,957.501

Terms: Net 30 Days

0D

/

Rupbrr whAS ¥ 55000

‘F"aﬁ. ALl 3 s le:;v
pumpe TES s . FrEepeTtE
~ ¥ 5.00¢

AvD §T>

50
. Dater.l. \ OL Art smét?aﬂﬁﬂ_

1Y it _ﬁ LW__ PR -e—m-v’-"'-“""“"
iy

% 06 °\902 e 432 307 a1 e

job#
G Rect
Peproval

A;"u C&\,’L .JL .

initiale of Enterel Iy

COPY T H MOP
| ]

! This includes a significant amount of “out of scope” work, which included: 1) the permitting, construction,
installation, and monitoring of the weir measuring flow in the creek (additional request made by NED ES); 2)
conducting multiple rounds of bacteriological sampling in nine domestic wells and two public supply wells
(Commons of Atkinson); 3) review of the use of treated wastewater for irrigation within Fieldstone Wells SPAs; 4)
increased correspondences with NHDES; 5) increase of water quality analyses costs associated with monitoring

bacteriological content of off-site wells.

Emery & Garrett Groundwater, Inc.



ey oo Vim0 /Jyld

Emery & Garrett Groundwater, Inc.

56 Main Street e P.O. Box 1578
Meredith, New Hampshire 03253

' (603) 279-4425 Fax (603) 279-8717
INVOICE
Date: March 24, 2009
Invoice Number: 9128
To: Mr. Harold Morse, General Manager

Hampstead Area Water Company, Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Name: Hampstead Area Water Company — Settlers Ridge & Fieldstone
EGGI Job Number: NH05071070]

Description of Work Performed January 1-March 16, 2009:

Final Hvdrogeologic Report — Settlers Ridge and Fieldstone Well Fields (draft submitted
February 23, 2009; Final report submitted March 16, 2009)

Labor

James M. Emery, Principal/Hydrogeologist —20.5 hours @ $125.00/hour $2,562.50
John Brooks, Ph.D., Senior Geophysicist — 78.5 hours @ $90.00/hour $7,065.00
Dan Tinkham, M.S., Senior Hydrogeologist — 89 hours @ $90.00/hour $8,010.00
Peter Foster, M.S., Hydrogeologist — 25.5 hours @ $80.00/hour $2,040.00
Mike O’Brien, Geologist — 63 hours @ $55.00/hour $3,465.00
Ryan Allen, Geologist — 62.75 hours @ $55.00/hour $3,451.25
Janine Jansen, Executive Secretary -- 10 hours @ $43.00/hour $430.00
Rebecca Kelling, Secretary — 22 hours @ $30.00/hour $660.00
Brenda Rodriguez, Secretary — 38.25 hours @ $30.00/hour $1.147.50
Direct Expenses

Shipping expenses

Total Amount This Invoice: : 4

Terms: Net 30 Days \Y)

\ / Ff‘e}ds‘lﬂ&( - /Lf 4. 25

FINAL REPORT BUDGET: $30,000.00 Weos R - ,7L L/ﬁ/ 25
! / a 2 p
This Invoice: -$28,982.50 » At A
Remaining in Final Report Budget: $1,017.50 1Y, DA s semen VT .
IV e

Job e TS

GIL ACCUE i
t "., - .._.i.
Approval St x,r_ 7D _________:

Approval Date: 3/
\nitials of Enteren:




INVOICE

-Lewis Builders Development Inc

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

To:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.

54 SAWYER AVE

Invoice Number: 8639

Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID:

Job Location:
Job # 07-1718

Settlers Ridge New Well 8P

HAWC

ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 B-07 - INT BOOM TRUCK 150 HR 35.00 52.50
2
3 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 200 HR 36.71 73.42
4
5 HAWC LABOR 806.92
6
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 932.84
8 HAWC LABOR 2008 961.72
Amount Billed $1,894.56
Retainage Held
Amount Due

DATEDUE: 08/30/2009.. ...

$1,894.56

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



/{Q\Q?&\ ) MY

2007 HRS RATE TOTAL

B-07 - INT BOOM TRUCK 15  $3500 $52.50 ¥

DEAN BURKE - LABOR 2 $36.71 $73.42 Y

HAWC LABOR $806.92 v
$932.84 <

2008 HR RATE TOTAL ,
HAWC LABOR $961.72v

TOTAL'S . $1,894.56 v



Lewis Builders Development Inc

07-1718 Settlers Ridge New Well B8P

Acctg
Cat Date

99-307 Wells

E

LB
LB
LB
LB

mwnn

99-614 Well -

S

10/19/2007

10/19/2007
10/19/2007

10/19/2007
10/19/2007
10/19/2007
10/19/2007

10/31/2007
12/31/2007
01/31/2008
11/30/2008

11/30/2008

Job Cost Transaction Report

WATER COMPANY

HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER
HAMPSTEARD AREA WATER
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER

Maintenance
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER

co.
COo.
co.
Co.

co.

99-631 Pumps - Maint. of Structures

S

11/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.

INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.

INC.

INC.

Period to
Invoice # Description Units
— b4 . s
\r\a_ ~\(_§{(O ‘(L(S’Qtﬁ\“\ 3_:—:: \Q\y\\f“-(
B07 BURKE;DEAN L 1.50
Equipment Total 1.50%*
BO7 BURKE;DEAN L 2|, ") W 1.50
BURKE; DEAN L < .50
Labor Total 2.00*
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
Labor Burden Total .00+
1176
. AN ", . .
1189 3 AR AN
1195 A
1245 7
Subcontractors Total .00~
Wells Total
1205 BT o Ve
Subcontractors Total .00*
Well -~ Maintenance Total
MR . -
1245 WL €\ g
Subcontractors Total .00*
Pumps - Maint. of Structures Total
Primary Total
Settlers Ridge New Well B8P Total

06/17/2009

Page 10

System Time: 3:16 pm

Amount

52.50
52.50*

28.50
9.50
38.00*

32.31
1.41
.80
2.80
37.32*

490.28
316.64
283.31
69.58
1,159.81*
1,287.63%
504.46
504.46*
504.46%
104.37
104.37*
104.37*

1,896.46%

1,896.46%



S

_—Hampstead Area Waten%o., !
54 Sawyer Ave

Atkinson, NH 03811

INVOICE

nc.

Invoice Number: 1176
Invoice Date: 10/31/2007

Customer iD: LEWISDEV

COPY TQAJR

DATE:

To:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc,
54 Sawyer Ave

Job Location:

Job # 07-1718
Settlers Ridge New Well #2

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
tern Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 10.00  Hrs 33.33 333.30
2 307 Wells & Springs- Super 2.50 Hr 62.79 156.98
Down total 12.50 ’ 490.28

oo OV
PHASE # )
CATAGORY D
ACCT # /0T 05
| SIGNATURE: i
Amount Billed $490.28

Retainage Held

Amount Due

DATE DUE: 11/30/2007 \RNIO -2

$490.28



. - INVOICE
=

Hampstead Area Water vo., Inc. Invo..e Number: 1189
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 12/31/2007

Atkinson, NH 03811
Customer |[D: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1718
54 Sawyer Ave Settlers Ridge New Well #2
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

C@s‘ ' TO A/P

paTE. 0¥

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 950 Hrs 33.33 316.64

Amount Billed $316.64

Retainage Held
, Amou‘nt D‘u'e | - $31664
DATE DUE: 01/30/2008
[y r\ ) o YL n



54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

~ INVOICE

Hampstead Area Wate| <0., Inc.
psﬁ,——ad

Invoice Number: 1195
Invoice Date: 01/31/2008

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

PHASE # '*

To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc Job # 07-1718
54 Sawyer Ave Settlers Ridge New Well #2
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
COPY TO AR
DATE. 07
Ship Via: None
Unit of
term Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 8.50 Hrs 33.33 283.31
ENTEREDTER 2&@8
| INVOIGE # i I 9
| 1NV, DATE ‘1*_),_
| AMOUNT S/
DUE DATE
PO # e~ ot
OB # O )] §

CATAGORY
AGTT #

BIGNATURE

‘ Amount Billed $283.31

Retainage Held

DATE DUE: 03/01/2008

>$2”83,31
Y oY T D)

Amount Due

v I



INVOICE

_. Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.

To:

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invdice Number: 1245
Invoice Date: 11/30/2008°

CustomerID: LEWISDEVY

Job Location:

Job # 07-1718

Settlers Ridge New Well #2

. NH

Ship Via: None

lem

Description

WA LN T

MOUNT
WE [a7E

O #
0B =

HASE #
ATAGORY

ey g
wiloi W

307 Wells & Springs - Mech

614 Well - Maintenance - Mech

631 Structure - Maint. - Mech
Down total

E R'{EE}DE Gt 2008

=ATS

GNATURE: T

Units Measure

2.00
14.50
3.00
19.50

Unit of

Unit Price Amount

Hrs 34.79 69.58
Hr 34.79 504.48
Hr 34.79 104.37
678.41

DATE !
NV ) \ DI
iV, é i;]\joi .
AMIOE Sov- Yy OURT
| pus e ‘ DUE DATE
Loos - PO #
PC #
X JOD‘ N I ) C ’JOB 4;-
4 LS F . . e
! PHASE # Q‘?— ”é)/l/ . | PHASE #
| CATAGORY P CATAGORY
| accT# o | ACCT #

SIGNATUHRE:

DATE DUE: 12/30/2008

! SIGNATURE:

‘Amount Billed $678.41
Retainage Held
Amount Due $678.41

Y o

N »

1D~ )



INVOICE
Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8644

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.,, INC. Job # 07-1728
54 SAWYER AVE Settlers Ridge SR4
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 5,335.00
2 21% OVERHEAD 1,120.35
3
TOTAL MATERIALS 2008 6,455.35
4 ‘
5 E-59 - GPS EQUIPMENT 3.00 HR 31.25 © 93.75
F~3
CHARLES LANZA - LABOR 500 HR 42 .42 212.10
8
TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 305.85
Amount Billed $6,761.20
Retainage Held

Amount Due $6,761.20
DATE DUE: 08/30/2009 e

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



—3D -2t

MATERIAL
21% OVERHEAD

TOTAL MATERIALS
E-59 - GPS EQUIPMENT

CHARLES LANZA - LABOR

TOTAL

2008 HRS

3

5

RATE TOTAL
$5,335.00
$1,120.35
$6,455.35

$31.25 $93.75

$42.42 $212.10

¢
[

T

$6,761.20

T



Lewis Buillders Development Inc

07-1728 Settlers Ridge SR4

Acctg

Cat Date

E 07/25/2008

L 07/18/2008
L 07/25/2008

LB 07/18/2008
LB 07/18/2008
LB 07/18/2008
LB 07/18/2008
LB 07/25/2008
LB - 07/25/2008
LB 07/25/2008
LB 07/25/2008

01-720 As-Builts
E 07/25/2008

1L 07/25/2008
L 07/25/2008

LB 07/25/2008
LB 07/25/2008
LB 07/25/2008
LB 07/25/2008

99~-307 Wells

M 08/11/2008 E.J. PRESCOTT,

Job Cost Transaction Report

Period

Invoice #

. GENERAL CONDITIONS
01-230 Administrative (Engineering)

Gewiq v‘~(“*“"’i;59

'z
4 c/fasg

e 91 i fraee
E59

743 [//97 £59

WATER COMPANY

INC.

M 0B/11/2008 E.J. PRESCOTT, INC.

S 0B/11/2008 R.E. PRESCOTT CO., INC.

DO N\ 5 22500

217D Werne.

\ A0, 25

g AT Ry
i

u L{S’S/??;

i

253464
253464

to

Description

\ aﬁ:\Vwr
?) [

LANZA;CHARLES P
Equipment Total

LANZA; CHARLES P

LANZA; CHARLES P
Labor Total
LANZA; CHARLES
LANZA; CHARLES
LANZA; CHARLES
LANZA; CHARLES
LANZA;CHARLES
LANZA; CHARLES
LANZA; CHARLES
LANZA; CHARLES
Labor Burden

Rl eI B v B v B v B = B e

Total

06/1772000

System Time:

Units

1.00
1.00*

1.00

1.00
2.00*

.00*

Administrative (Engineering) Total

{ a’i\*m(

Total

%
LANZA;CHARLES P
Equipment

LANZA;CHARLES P

LANZA; CHARLES P
Labor Total

LANZA; CHARLES P

LANZA;CHARLES P

LANZA;CHARLES P

LANZA; CHARLES P

Labor Burden Total

2.00
2.00*

1.00

2.00
3.00*

.00~*

As-Builts Total

{Rev)

Material Total

Subcontractors Total

.00*

.00*
Wells Total

Primary Total

Settlers Ridge SR4 Total

Page 25
3:16 pm

Amount

62.50
62.50%

21.64
43.28
64.92%
51.93
.14
1.36
4.82
58.25*

185.67*

5,335.00%*
5,634.02%

5,634.02%



RECEIVED AUG 19 2008

R.E. PRESCOTT CO., INC. REMIT TO: Ef;{:é 353 .
10 RAILROAD AVE. '
EXETER, NH 03833
1-800-479-4320 STDINV00000253464
603-772-1089 FAX 8/11/2008
WWW.REPRESCOTT.COM N
Bill To: Ship To:
LEWIS BUILDERS, INC. LEWIS BUILDERS, INC.
54 SAWYER AVE. 54 SAWYER AVE.
ATKINSON NH 03811 ATKINSON NH 03811
1.5% Interest Per Month After 61 Days
. 2 *1 150815HP66 MCD PE $0.0000 $1 110 0000
1.00 100 | 2 *1 460V 15HP 3P MOTOR $0.0000| $1,115.0000]  $1,115.00
1 1] 2 BULK 4/3 1000" BULK 4/3 - 1000' SPOOL $0.0000| $3,110.0000]  $3,110.00
Jcop)€s Fok
B (0ST '
/ID 3 DATE ENTERED | .
INVOIGE # g
INV. DRATE |
AMOUPMT 1‘
DUE DJATE
PO # N
JOB # '
PHASE # . .
CATAGORY N
ACCT |# - /0o
SIGNATURE:
Reference: 93158 $5,335.00
Serial Number; $0.00
$0.00
Serial Number: $0.00
' $0.00
$5,335.00
$0.00
$5,335.00

09-175% /99-307



To:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.

INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

54 SAWYER AVE

Invoice Number: 8649
Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID: HAWC

Job Location:

Job # 07-1726
Settlers Ridge New Well SR3

ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of

Iltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 10,186.45
2 20% OVERHEAD 2,037.29
3

TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 12,223.74
4
5 S-01 - INT. SANDER 100 HR 55.00 55.00
6 E-43 - 416 BACKHOE ] 250 "HR 60.00 150.00
- B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 7.00 HR 35.00 245.00
é GARY TRUE - LABOR 1.00 HR 48.30 48.30
10 CHRIS MARTIN - LABOR 50 HR 40.57 20.29
11 CORY TRUE - LABOR 200 HR 38.64 77.28
12 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 10.00 HR 36.71 - 367.10
13

TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 962.97
14
15 MATERIAL 9,344.56
16 21% OVERHEAD 1,962.36
17

TOTAL MATERIALS 2008 11,306.92
18
19 0-03 - FUEL TRUCK 3.00 HR 35.00 105.00
20 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 3.00 HR 35.00 105.00
21 D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 150 HR ‘ 50.00 75.00
22 D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 200 HR 50.00 100.00 -
23
24 PAUL BLINN - LABOR 450 HR 33.32 149.94
25 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 400 HR 37.24 148.96
26 GARY TRUE - LABOR 200 HR 49.01 98.02
*continued*

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8649

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1726
54 SAWYER AVE Settlers Ridge New Well SR3
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
27 DAN LEWIS - LABOR 4.00 HR 47.04 188.16
28 BEN LEMERY - LABOR 150 HR 19.60 29.40
29 ANDRE COTE - LABOR 150 HR 25.48 38.22
30 :
TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 A 1,037.70
Amount Billed $25,531.33

Retainage Held

Amount Due $25,531.33
DATE DUE: 08/30/2009 L

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



—jg\géé N AN al

2007 HRS RATE TOTAL

MATERIAL $10,186.45
20% OVERHEAD $2,037.29 )/
TOTAL MATERIALS $12.223.74 ./
S-01 - INT. SANDER 1 $55.00 $55.00 %
E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 25  $60.00 $150.00 v
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 7 $3500  $245.00L°
GARY TRUE - LABOR 1 $48.30 $48.30 ‘/
CHRIS MARTIN - LABOR 05  $40.57 $20.29 //
CORY TRUE - LABOR 2 $38.64 $77.28 ;
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 10 $36.71  $367.10 /
2008
MATERIAL $9,344.56 v/
21% OVERHEAD $1.962.36 ¥
TOTAL MATERIALS $11 ,306.92\/
0-03 - FUEL TRUCK 3 $35.00 $105.007/
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 3 35.00 105.00
D-17 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 15 50.00 75.00
D-16 - FREIGHTLINER 2 50.00 100.00 v~
PAUL BLINN - LABOR 45 3332 14994
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 4 37.24 148.96 L,
GARY TRUE - LABOR 2 4901 98.02 /
DAN LEWIS - LABOR 4 47.04 188.16 L/

BN LEMERY -LARoR J. 1.0 29.40 v~
ANDRE ¢ oTE - L4 Rop S 3548 3%

TOTALS @ J

N &



Lewis Builders Development Inc

07-1726 Settlers Ridge New Well SR3

®

Acctg
Cat Date

SITEWORK

02-710 Winter Maintenance

E

LB
LB
1B
1B
1B
LB
LB

01/04/2008

01/04/2008
01/11/2008

01/04/2008
01/04/2008
01/04/2008
01/11/2008
01/11/2008
01/11/2008
01/11/2008

99-307 Wells

B
E

12/21/2007
01/18/2008

INV 12/18/2007

[ e o ol

B
LB
LB
LB
LB
1B
LB
B
1B
1B
LB

4]

12/21/2007
12/28/2007
12/28/2007
01/18/2008

12/21/2007
12/21/2007
12/21/2007
12/21/2007
12/28/2007
12/28/2007
12/28/2007
12/28/2007
01/18/2008
01/18/2008
01/18/2008
01/18/2008

12/19/2007
12/14/2007

99-631 Pumps

E

LB
LB
LB
LB

01/11/2008

01/11/2008

01/11/2008
01/11/2008
01/11/2008
01/11/2008

Job Cost Transaction Report 07/24/2009
System Time: 9:16 am

Period 02/01/2007

Invoice #
EETANEENV

4330
c/o @;7 -

WATER COMPANY

CLEARWATER ARTESIAN WELL CO.
LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

- Maint. of Structures

i ((-‘)OCi«\V“”e* E43 TRUE;CORy w.[#0 o

. - D
—— e . - . . __{;fS 'CL,’
Al NEOD (S pgws BOB BURKE; DEAN 1L

&r Al <
2 2

1
T

=
10813 J0 70
6341

4 Med e -

L[o &M -

foo

— S01

E43

to 01/31/2008

Description Units
550

TRUE;GARY L 1.00

Equipment Total 1.00*

TRUE;GARY L 1.00

MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D .25
Labor Total 1.25*

TRUE;GARY L

TRUE; GARY L

TRUE; GARY L
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
Labor Burden Total .00+

Winter Maintenance Total

2.00
2.00 "
Equipment Total 4.00*
ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 66 5.00
Inventory Transfer Total 5.00*
E43 TRUE;CORY W. . 2.00
BURKE;DEAN L - eouil - 3.00
*BO8 BURKE;DEAN 1L - & & = °T ~10.00 ==
- B08 BURKE;DEAN L- 2.00 -
. ° Labor Total 17.00*
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE; CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE ; DEAN I
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
BURKE;DEAN L
Labor Burden Total .00+
<: Bush hogged at SR well
Subcontractors Total .00+
Wells Total
. Lﬁp1§9
E43 MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D .25
Equipment Total .25%
E43 MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D .25
Labor Total .25%
MARTIN;CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
MARTIN; CHRISTOPHER D
Labor Burden Total .00*

Pumps - Maint. of Structures Total
Primary Total
Settlers Ridge New Well SR3 Total

Report Total 28.75%

Page 1

120.00v
70.00
190.00%

11.95
11.95%

40.00

57.00
270.00

38.00
405.00*

34.00
3.24
.70
2,95
11.20
129.20
6.03
3.18
30.40
1.22
.80
3.65
226.58*

9,962.00

212.50
10,174.50*
11,008.03%*

15.00
15.00%*

5.25
5.25*%

4.20

.43

.11

.51
5.25%
25.50%*
11,148.46*
11,148.46%

11,148.46%



Lewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Transaction Report 07/24/2009 Page 1
System Time: 9:16 am

07-1726 Settlers Ridge New Well SR3 Period 02/01/2008 to 12/31/2008

Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount
GENERAL CONDITIONS
01-151 Misc
L 10/31/2008 IC“{@ ~ LEMERY; BENJAMIN G. 1.00 10.00
L 10/31/2008 ,,75,4[(3’ COTE;ANDRE L 1.00 13.00
L 12/12/2008 {<\.yp - LEMERY;BENJAMIN G. .50 5.00
L 12/12/2008 ~a; 43 —COTE;ANDRE L .50 6.50
G TR Labor Total 3.00* 34.50%
LB 10/31/2008 LEMERY ; BENJAMIN G. 8.80
LB 10/31/2008 LEMERY ; BENJAMIN G. .53
LB 10/31/2008 LEMERY ; BENJAMIN G. 1.11
LB 10/31/2008 COTE;ANDRE L 11.44
LB 10/31/2008 COTE;ANDRE L .55
LB 10/31/2008 COTE ; ANDRE L .95
LB 12/12/2008 LEMERY ; BENJAMIN G. 4.40
LB 12/12/2008 LEMERY ; BENJAMIN G. .26
LB 12/12/2008 LEMERY ; BENJAMIN G. .38
LB 12/12/2008 COTE;ANDRE L 5.72
LB 12/12/2008 COTE;ANDRE L .34
LB 12/12/2008 COTE;ANDRE L .47
Labor Burden Total .00+ 34.95*
Misc Total 69.45%
SITEWORK
02-300 Sitework \ —
E 11/14/2008 s 003 BLINN;PAUL G & i) W 1.00 35.00 -
E 11/21/2008 #qgi“‘%‘a\;y‘iﬁ 003 BLINN;PAUL G ©2.00 70.00
Equipment Total 3.00* 105.00*
L 11/14/2008 7,5} - 003 BLINN; PAUL G 1.00 25.50 L
L 11/21/2008 2% 7 < 003 BLINN;PAUL G 2.00 34.00
Labor Total 3.00+ 59.50*
LB 11/14/2008 BLINN; PAUL G .55
LB 11/14/2008 BLINN; PAUL G 1.85
LB 11/21/2008 BLINN; PAUL G 29.92
LB 11/21/2008 BLINN; PAUL G 1.08
LB 11/21/2008 BLINN; PAUL G 2.48
Labor Burden Total .00* 35.88*
Sitework Total 200,38*
WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells i - - \ - :
E 11/07/2008 "Sx\.\%s?:r‘\ﬁ -~ BO8 BURKE;DEAN L = 2% '-“Q\ g 3.00 105.00 v/
E 11/07/2008 Lenuors {* D17 BLINN;PAUL G =~ SD.cot e 1.50 75.00 5
E  11/07/2008 T retardb e D16 TRUE;GARY L - =50 .p0\ 'ty 2.00 100.00
N Equipment Total 6.50* 280.00*
INV 11/07/2008 - D17 SAND/GRAVEL 2.00 400.00
INV 11/07/2008 5\ ¥ D16 SAND/GRAVEL 3.00 600.00
INV 10/28/2008 o ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 66 4.00 9.56
Inventory Transfer Total 9.00* 1,009.56*\/
L 11/07/2008 ] %7&;’»& < BO8 BURKE;DEAN L 3.00 65.28
L 11/07/2008 - BURKE;DEAN L 1.00 21.76
L 11/07/2008 22, 25 D17 BLINN;PAUL G 1.50 25.50
L 11/07/2008 42, p\ — D16 TRUE;GARY L 2.00 50.00
L 11/07/2008 e U\ — LEWIS;DANIEL P 4.00 96.00
: O Labor Total 11.50% 258,54
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE;DEAN L 66.88
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE; DEAN L 3.25
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE; DEAN L 1.83
LB 11/07/2008  BURKE; DEAN L 6.66
LB 11/07/2008 BLINN; PAUL G 22.44
LB 11/07/2008 BLINN; PAUL G .82
LB 11/07/2008 BLINN; PAUL G 1.85
LB 11/07/2008 TRUE;GARY L 44.00
LB 11/07/2008 TRUE; GARY L 1.61
LB 11/07/2008 TRUE; GARY L 1.05
LB 11/07/2008 TRUE;GARY I, 3.63
LB 11/07/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 84.48
LB 11/07/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 2.02
LB 11/07/2008 LEWIS;DANIEL P 1.38
Labor Burden Total .00+ 241,90*

M 08/11/2008 E.J. PRESCOTT, INC. 253465 ) ’ ’ 5,335.00



Lewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Transaction Report 07/24/2009 Page 2
System Time: 9:16 am

07-1726 Settlers Ridge New Well SR3 Period 02/01/2008 to 12/31/2008

Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells

M 08/11/2008 E.J. PRESCOTT, INC. 253465 {Rev) 5,335.00-
Material Total .00+ .00*
S 08/11/2008 R.E. PRESCOTT CO., INC. 253465 5,335.00
Subcontractors Total .00* 5,335.00%"
Wells Total 7,125.00%
99-730 Sewer Contractual Services .
S 11/20/2008 LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 6799 3,000.00/
Subceontractors Total .00~* 3,000.00*
Sewer Contractual Services Total 3,000.00%*

Primary Total 10,394 .83%*
Settlers Ridge New Well SR3 Total 10,394.83*

Report Total 36.00% 10,394 .83%



ARTESIAN WELL-
Pump Sales &'

P.O. Box 122
Rollinsford, NH 03869

(603) 742-7531
(207) 384-2476

%0, INC.

Jvice
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INVOICE

Lewis Equipment Co., inc
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invoice Number: 6341
Invoice Date: 12/14/2007
Draw ID: 1
Customer iD: LEWISDEVEL

To: ,
Lewis Builders Development
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Location:

Job # 03-9001
Misc. Outside Jobs

Ship Via: None

Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 JOB 07-1726
2
3 BUSH HOGGED AT SETTLERS RIDGE NEW WELL 250 HR 85.00 212.50

F-07 TRACTOR WITH OPERATOR

. Vonsie e,

NERETTS 1

Amount Billed $212.50

Retainage Held

Amount Due $212.50

Y0 L =R

DATE DUE: 01/31/2008



_ LEWIS BUILDERS . o G:DC? UNV.U@E

-, B4 Sawyer Avenue
" Atklnson New Hampshire 03811 4 51 1

(603) 362 5333 S s N ‘ DATE OF ORDER . W
Fax-(603) 362- 4936 - e

" | OFDEA TAKEN BY . CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER

§-€7'7L (—"(S Q g/o, e EERm—— [] CONTRACT- [ EXTRA 1

T T IOB NAMENUMBER

" 'I"ioBLocATION -

" [ JoBPHONE : i - STARTINGDATE -~

ol T T Ser pumps ,.'. vflls
b 07-197 b [ Rc gemp 7”6’57" '
7 [Phase_99-307 | S| [ |

\Deay B-08 Thisp/| | ) ' |
\Dean laboec . 1 he WA £ '. u\O l ()a-b 001 ] K“‘\’d Z"D

S Phﬁfﬁ ?5 3‘:‘*7 I = I ST R
" |Dean  B-0F 3= hol~f aiLtE-Mo Dens L - [ZAFSN
1 Dean - Labor | hes WA L] 0 0 :

Grize Spee : - T TotALomHER

~ Pom Job J0F | b
43 0-15 ;{ub -I’AP nes

. TOTAL LABOR
© TOTAL MATERIALS - - , TOTAL MATERIALS

‘DATE COMPLETED |

TOTAL OTHER

‘Work ordered by

_Signature ()m 1 S/,ﬂ)ﬂ_e_, . %Cy&w . TAX

I'hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work, . . o0 ' c TOTAL

o -V als A]-307)



LEWIS BUILDERS

54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811

JU's [INNWVOICE

4374

(663) 3.6.2-5333 / PHONE DATE OF ORDER N\

. FaX:-;(603) 362-4936 ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER

[{e] - »
o (] DAY WORK - [ CONTRACT CJ EXTRA
" [0 NAMENUMBER
/726 € 20
" [TsostocaTion ‘%‘ ;7/ 6(5 /Q} 'g; & 3 ’)
§,

JOB PHONE AT Dg‘g = gw J
TERMS: & : / - - .

ABGES:

v O
g-og | 2 |hg
Dear) Socke. 7
. - w .

TOTAL OTHER
>

_ TOTAL LABOR

DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL OTHER

Work ordered by . )
‘ Signature : . ( .
: I hereby acknowledge the satistactory completion of ths above described work, s : TOTAL

J\—l Q(;ﬂ”‘“%ﬁ)x)



LEWIS BUILDERS

54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811

TO

JU= INNWUIGIS

(603) 362-5333 (PronE DATE OF GRDER
Fax (603) 362-4936 ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTbMEH'SOHDER NUMBER
7[7[ . /{) a2 /,C . ] DAY WORK - 0 CONTRACT@//ﬂ EXTRA
——+ y

OB NAMENUMBER v el 5 QS J'ﬂk %7024

émcmon SP#/P(S E) 9/36— BD?

STARTING DATE

5 | €e1) plee. Tope|EUEdTAVE

VerfPlf For  pump

Tes+

TOTAL OTHER

Degy? Bugke. |3

>
TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by %Ug/
' TAX
Signature @-‘e&”(_ I— : % - —
’ | hereby acknowladge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. - TOTAL

1NAL -2 7



.ewis Builders Development Inc

nventory lssues Posting Journal "
| ' Print Date 1/2/2008
Data Folder TATIMBERLINE\TSDATA\LBDI
e e T
i g‘%ﬁ.ﬁ

5.00 11.95 11.9507-1726 307 INV 1-10-4015
Report Total 11.95

Page No: 1



LEWIS BUILDERY Q:U@g HN\\—//@U@E

54 Sawyer Avenue

Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 4560
. - ) / PHONE DATE E O ER \
(603) 362-5333
Fax (503) 362- 4935 ST L ORDER TAKEN BY - cugfzéoﬁosn [ BQQ ’

TO S .
o # ,Al W () : - [JDAYWORK - [ CONTRACT ] EXTRA -
JOB LOCATION : 0 7 , 7 a é Co O [ . IS’I

. JOB PHONE | STARTING DATE . 3
TERMS: oo ’ o ’ a B

RIETION OF u,,,mga@'
>
\\P L [LUer<p ?@ St %
L /J#//C/IL-4Q¢ /)
] L./ T 7 7T
o —L A -
]uuV’/{J IZ ST Lo
TOTAL OTHER
= /
(A-ﬂJ Lf/v\ v”q ; / v
Jdre /fkbp [
TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
- %g/ TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by // / : . -
—# ThankYou [
Signature lhéreby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the abu\;e déscribed work. o K i TOTAL




| | - RECEIVED AUG 1 3 2008
R.E. PRESCOTT CO., INC. REMIT TO:  P.O. Box 339

10 RAILROAD AVE. EXETER, NH 03833

EXETER, NH 03833
1-800-479-4320

603-772-1089 FAX

STDINV00000253465

1 8/11/2008
WWW.REPRESCOTT.COM i
Bill To: Ship To:
LEWIS BUILDERS, INC. LEWIS BUILDERS, INC.
54 SAWYER AVE. 54 SAWYER AVE.
ATKINSON NH 03811 ATKINSON NH 03811

00| 2 150815HP66-PE MCD. " 50.0000] $1,110.0000
1.00 100 ] 2 * 15HP 460V 3P MOTOR $0.0000| $1,115.0000{  $1,115.00
1 1] 2 BULK 4/3 1000' BULK 4/3 - 1000' SPOOL $0.0000| $3,110.0000]  $3,110.00
DATE ENTERED . ; .
INVOICE bg s
INV. DATE i
AMOUNT
DUE DATE
PO #
JOB #
PHASE #
CATAGO
ACCT #
SIGNATLU
Reference: 93157 $5,335.00
Serial Number: $0.00
$0.00
Serial Number: $0.00
$0.00
$5,335.00
$0.00
$5,335.00

01994 /96 ~2m 0



VYA TERWAAWL

RECEIET o 4.0 )5°

ase# QTY ltem # ltem Description
AAS41450SI  AA941450S! LMI CHEMICAL FEED PUM 71925  EA  2/7/2008
v, g T BOVE GROUND SAMPLING STATION 445 52 EA 5/2/2008
Cﬁ; il Eg;@m%l I BERLELEY VERTICAL MULTIST - 008
~ NATE: é ﬂw’“ COMPRESSOR,AIR,1.80 HP - }ﬁ 77 = EAE /2008
— TBBON—DETECTABLE RIBBON ELEC/W ER/1 412008
-Stolle ¢/ ELECTAPE  ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER “
: 7 12510 GAUGE SHOCK ABSORBER 7T I:A
= # _ CHLORINEGR GRANULAR CHLORINE PER LB 160 LB
b @7~ 177 g (47”-50 / #32HC HOSE CLAMP 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" #32 0.83 EA 12/18/2007
7 " #20HC HOSE CLAMP 1" #20 S/S 0.81  EA  12/18/2007
e #24HC HOSE CLAMP 1" -1 1/4” #24 0.89  EA  12/18/2007
- #40HC HOSE CLAMP 2" #40 0.90 EA  8/22/2007
Lo O7— 172 L CTF 20 A472HC HOSE CLAMP 3" #72 151 EA
‘ ' 7 #16HC HOSE CLAMP 3/4" - 1" #16 SIS 076  EA  8/22/2007
#80HC HOSE CLAMP 4" #80 195 EA
HYDRANTFLAI HYDRANT FLAG 48" REFLECTORIZED 8.27  EA  8/22/2007
KPS127 KPSI 27 INDUS PRES TRANSMITTER 368.00 EA
PUMPLE51A  LIBERTY LE 51A 260.86  EA
PUMPLE72A2 LIBERTY PUMP LE72A2 45039  EA
12199 LOW PRESSURE GAUGE 0-5 PSI 46.92 EA
62395 MERCOID SWITCH 5-100 PSI 215.00 EA
MB METER BRACKET 1500  EA
3HPMOTOR  P218-1450C 3 H.P.230/1 MOTOR 44520  EA
PC "~ PORTLAND CEMENT TYPE 1 94 LB BA: 10.26 BAG  8/7/2008
PMC80 PRE-MIX CONCRETE 80# 3.83 BAG 7/1/2008
R900 R900 RF METER INTERFACE BOX 91.15  EA
120VRHM RESET HOUR METER 120 VOLT 4566  EA
- 45565 SERVICE BOX FOOT PIECE HEAVY 929 EA
45370 SERVICE BOX PLUG COVER ROPE 551  EA
45372 SERVICE BOX PLUG REPAIR COVER 7.35  EA
SILTSAND SILT SAND 10.00 YD
#4SPLICE SPLICE KIT #4 9.98 EA
#6SPLICE SPLICE KIT #6 1170 EA
#8SPLICE SPLICE KIT #8 668  EA
60366-410 TRICON/E3 TRANSMITTER W/4-20MA 45833  EA  1/17/2008
45005 VALVE BOX COVER WATER 17.87  EA
W WATTS #7 3/4 BACKFLOW PREVENTR 3557 EA
N36 WATTS 1/2" VAG BREAKER 10.45  EA

oN-1936) 59207



w&nriory lgsues Posting Journal
enory g PrintDate  11/5/2008
atch Number 1,309 Data Folder TATIMBERLINE

= T e R
. L
. .
e e = ; S :
L7 TAPE ELECTRICAL TAPE A OFFICE 9.56 9.56 07-1726 99-307 INV 1-10-4015

Report Total 9.56

Page No:. 1



INVUILVE
Lewis Equipment Co.{ "¢

, | 16" ce Number: 6799
_—~54 Sawyer Ave : - Invoice Date: 11/20/2008
Atkinson, NH 03811 Draw ID: 31
C O PY TO A / R Customer ID: LEWISDEVEL
DATE: ||~2123
To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development Job # 03-9001
54 Sawyer Ave MISC OUTSIDE JOBS
Atkinson, NH 03811 .

Ship Via: None

) Unit of
I1tem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 JOB# 07-1726 PHASE# 99-730
> _
3 11/7/08 THRU 11/13/08 - GENERATOR RENTAL - 3,000.00
FUEL INCLUDED - SETTLERS RIDGE - PUMP TEST : :
-6 DAYS @ $500.00 / DAY :
et nrn t\m\l ?_ 1’ 2&9&
DATEENTERED | =
INVOICE # L)Y
INV. DATE [ azicxerd
AMOUNT 2000 (D
DUE DATE =S
PO # R
|7
| JoB # Q)= ) 26
PHASE # Yo=-113D
CATAGORY <
AGCT # 70020
SIGNATURE:
Amount Billed $3,000.00
Retainage Held
Amount Due $3,000.00

DATE DUE: 12/20/2008

AN PG DR



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc
‘54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invoice Number: 8650

Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 071717
54 SAWYER AVE Settlers Ridge New Well 3P
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 27.27
2 20% OVERHEAD 5.45
3
TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 32.72
4
5 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 750 HR 35.00 262.50
6 B-07 - INT. FLATBED BOOM TRUCK 6.00 HR 35.00 210.00
- E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 200 HR 60.00 120.00
9 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 16.50 HR 36.71 605.72
10 RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 550 HR 40.57 223.14
11 BILL BERTHOLDT - LABOR 350 HR 32.84 114,84
12
13 HAWC - LABOR 647.26
14
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 2,183.56
15
16 MATERIAL 717
17 21% OVERHEAD 1.51
18 '
TOTAL MATERIAL 2008 8.68
19
20 B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 3.00 HR 35.00 105.00
21
22 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 400 HR 37.24 148.96
23 MIKE POSEY - LABOR 250 HR 26.46 66.15
24
25 HAWC - LABOR 817.57
26
*continued*

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8650

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1717
54 SAWYER AVE Settlers Ridge New Well 3P
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 1,137.68
Amount Billed $3,362.64
Retainage Held

Amount Due $3,362.64
DATE DUE: 08/30/2009 .

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



— & - 5’ (o0
o l-1N
2007 HRS RATE  TOTAL
MATERIAL 52727 ¥
20% OVERHEAD $5.45 L~
TOTAL MATERIALS $32.72
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 75  $3500  $262.50
'B-07 - INTR FLATBED BOOM TRUCK 6  $3500 $210.00
E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 2 $60.00  $120.00
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 165  $3671  $605.72
RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 55  $40.57  $223.14 L
BILL BERTHOLDT - LABOR 35  $3284  $114.94
HAWC LABOR $647.26 \/
2008

MATERIAL 5717
21% OVERHEAD 3151V
TOTAL MATERIALS $8.68 \/
B-08 - INT. 1800 BOOM TRUCK 3 $3500 ° $105.00
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 4 3724 14896V
MIKE POSEY - LABOR 25  26.46 66.15."
HAWG LABOR ams7
TOTAL



Lewis Builders Development Inc

Job Cost Transaction Report

07/23/2009

Page 1

System Time: 3:25 pm

07-1717-Settlers Ridge New Well 3P Period 02/01/2007 +to 01/31/2008
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units
WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells
E  09/27/2007 ""\ \\ﬁ)%mmsoa BURKE; DEAN L 35"“’) 2.50
E  10/12/2007 TN T \BmQ BO7 BURKE;DEAN I 7= LU 6.00
E 01/11/2008 it (Eup \\_ pe- E43 BROADHEAD;RONALD S oG D 1.00
E 01/18/2008 ,L‘\& (o Cosre BO8 BURKE;DEAN L J;Lu 2.00
E 01/25/2008 - < BO8 BURKE;DEAN L 2= .C0 3.00
E 01/25/2008 m~s\7\c\¢\¢fo . E43 BROADHEAD;RONALD § L&t 1.00
Equipment Total 15.50*
INV 10/04/2007 Y, ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 66 5.00
INV 01/09/2008 / 16' ELEC CAP 4.00
Inventory Transfer Total 9.00*
L 09/27/2007 ~_ A ,:;;\'\(i; BO8 BURKE;DEAN L 2.50
L 09/27/2007 By c;‘;g;-;"\“ ,L,' - BURKE; DEAN 1L 1.00
L 10/12/2007 e iy BO7 BURKE;DEAN L 6.00
L 10/12/2007 e BURKE; DEAN L 1.00
L 01/11/2008 E43 BROADHEAD;RONALD S 1.00
L 01/18/2008 B08 BURKE;DEAN L 2.00
L 01/25/2008 BOB BURKE;DEAN L 3.00
L 01/25/2008 BURKE; DEAN L 1.00
L 01/25/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S 3.50
L 01/25/2008 \\ (‘> \ x:ﬁ E43 BROADHEAD;RONALD S 1.00
L 01/25/2008 AT BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A 3.50
Labor Total 25.50*
LB 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 09/27/2007 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 10/12/2007 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 10/12/2007 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 10/12/2007 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 10/12/2007 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 01/11/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S
LB 01/11/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S
18 01/11/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S
LB 01/11/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S
LB 01/18/2008 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 01/18/2008 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 01/18/2008 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 01/18/2008 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 01/25/2008 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 01/25/2008 BURKE;DEAN L
1B 01/25/2008 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 01/25/2008 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 01/25/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD $
LB 01/25/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD $
LB 01/25/2008 BROADHEAD; RONALD S
LB 01/25/2008 BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
LB 01/25/2008 BERTHOLDT; WILLIAM A
LB 01/25/2008 BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
LB 01/25/2008 BERTHOLDT;WILLIAM A
Labor Burden Total .00+
S 09/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1162
S 10/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1175
Subcontractors Total .00*
Wells Total
99-311 Pumps
S 09/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1162
Subcontractors Total .00*

Pumps Total

Primary Total

Settlers Ridge New Well 3P Total

Report Total

50.00%

Amount

87. SOL/
210. OOL’/

60.00,~
70.00
105.00 .~
60.00
592.50*

11.95\::
15.32
27.27*

47.50
18.00
114.00
19.00
21.00
38.00
61.75
28.50
110.25
31.50
59.50
550.00*

43.23
2.52
1.40
4.90

113.06
4.64
2.80
9.80

16.80
1.70

.44
1.99

30.40

1.22
.80
3.65

38.00
2.82
1.87
B.71
5.56
2.97

13.24

47.60
3.12

.21
5.54
368.99*

116.66

430.61
547.27*
2,086.03*

99.99
99.99*
99.99%
2,186.02*

2,186.02*

2,186.02*



Lewis Builders Development Inc

07-1717-Settlers Ridge New Well 3P Period

Job Cost Transaction Report

02/01/2008 to 12/31/2008

07/23/2009

Page 1

System Time: 3:25 pm

Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units
WATER COMPANY S
99-307 Wells —_ Qs Z5D
E  11/07/2008 bvx{\g§_\‘?ﬂkf6?tﬁfhﬂos BURKE;DEAN L 3.00
Equipment Total 3.00*
219
INV 10/28/2008 > O ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 66 3.00
! %;\ Inventory Transfer Total 3.00*
L 11/07/2008 = g?ﬂ! 4 BO8 BURKE;DEAN L 3.00
L 11/07/2008 AT BURKE; DEAN L 1.00
Labor Total 4.00*
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE;DEAN L
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE; DEAN L
LB 11/07/2008 BURKE; DEAN L
Labor Burden Total .00*
S 11/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1244
Subcontractors Total .00+
Wells Total
88-331 Trans & Dist. Mains i
L 11/28/2008 5?(;.‘/(9’»~ POSEY; MICHAEL C 2.50
Labor Total 2.50*
LB 11/28/2008 Iy éfgj POSEY;MICHAEL C
LB 11/28/2008 fowy s POSEY; MICHAEL, C
LB 11/28/2008 POSEY;MICHAEL C
Labor Burden Total .00*
Trans & Dist. Mains Total
99-614 Well - Maintenance
S 11/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1244
Subcontractors Total .00+
Well - Maintenance Total
99-631 Pumps - Maint. of Structures
S 11/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1244
Subcontractors Total .0o*
Pumps ~ Maint. of Structures Total
Primary Total
Settlers Ridge New Well 3P Total
Report Total 12.50+

Amount

105.00
105.00*

7.17V

7.17*

65.28
21.76
B87.04*

33.75
33.75*

29.70
1.43
2.58

33.71~*

1,162.86%*
1,162.86%

1,162.86%*



LEWIS BUILDERS

~ 54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811

JOS INWVOIG

4221

=

(603) 362-5333 / PHONE DA‘;OFOHDER g / ?\7'
Fax (.,603) 362-4936 ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMEHS oRc&H Nuha:n C;‘

TO - . o

: A/ Ev s e // /,,/lf?“’ [J DAY WORK [J CONTRACT [] EXTRA

v r JOB NAMENUMBER : .
’ o JOB LOCATION
JOB PHONE STARTING DATE
TERMS: — /

- La)

B

o ¥l ¥ i

B-~o%

"7003/?\{“ hos ;Z}

TOTAL OTHER
-
TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER

Work ordered by

Signature ‘D“Q“C;?’V’L :P :Eféff""})ﬂ,&,.,__

I hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work.




LEWIS BUILDER{

. b4 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811

(603) 362-5333

JC3 INWVOIGIE
4511

/ PHONE DATE OF ORDER 1
) FaX'(503) 362-4936 ; "I ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
o g‘@’/"})fz (S - 7;9‘ g/ o & ] bAY WORK [] CONTRACT [ EXTRA
- i 7 JOB NAME/NUMBER
T JOB LOCATION
JOB PHONE ST;FITING DATE o ?
@ [ ot =
TERMS: ot J

- L ‘ Set  Pemps 1N Bl
1 Job o7-177 For  pempo TEST
Phase_99- 307 ) o
Deéay B-08 Shes | o
Dean  iahac [ he | '_ :)—ublf)% Dyl

Ciad o

we ||

Job 071736

_ Prase  97- 307 PN
Dearn,  5-08 3= e \/ 193 ~E-0 {D@N L. ‘/A S\,
D@av’} La'é@-f ] s 'v" R

Grizzly Shwue

—Qowx '3030 |04

sl O-BG JELdS | (o hes

(e D?Q\j@ HHELAS | Dhb<
~ .\, 1N

~JOV T TV O
TOTAL LABOR
PATE COMPLETED © TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER

Work ordered by '
HT2 LA
Signature ___1AGAn . i '};..s!‘.,»éff?_;klﬁ?.«w

| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL

AN A~ . QY L, 2 A



ase #/ QTy ltem #
AA94145085!

—GCOPY.IOWN

3raip§ Y ELECTAPE
4 12510 -
P 7/ . CHLORINEGR
b 07-172/7 QUFE T/ #32HC
’ A | #20HC
L #24HC
& #40HC
b @7 175 6T S0 _Jrranc
! #16HC
#80HC
HYDRANTFLA
KPSI27
PUMPLE51A
PUMPLE72A2
12199
62395
MB
3HPMOTOR
PC
PMC80
RO00
120VRHM
45565
45370
45372
SILTSAND
#4SPLICE
#BSPLICE
#8SPLICE
60366-410
45005
W
N36

_ Z){SxJ J Form7011B

WATER\HAWC

ltem Description ' RE%O@C@E@NQJ\;M

AAS4145051 LMI CHEMICAL FEED PUM
BOVE GROUND SAMPLING STATION

COMPRESSORAIR,1.80 HP
ETECTABLE RIBBON ELEC/W.

! BERLELEY VERTICAL MULTISTA]-r W Cl?? 50.. _‘EA £/2/2008
ER/M

ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATH iRERATE __/

Page 6 of 6;7/4% .
/307
PuZﬂ@&égg‘ C)é

719.25 EA 21712008
445.52 EA 5/2/2008

i

GAUGE SHOCK ABSORBER
GRANULAR CHLORINE PER LB
HOSE CLAMP 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" #32
HOSE CLAMP 1" #20 S/S

HOSE CLAMP 1" - 1 1/4" #24
HOSE CLAMP 2" #40

HOSE CLAMP 3" #72

HOSE CLAMP 3/4" - 1" #16 SIS
HOSE CLAMP 4" #80
HYDRANT FLAG 48" REFLECTORIZED
KPSI 27 INDUS PRES TRANSMITTER
LIBERTY LE 51A

LIBERTY PUMP LE72A2

LOW PRESSURE GAUGE 0-5 PSI
MERCOID SWITCH 5-100 PS|

METER BRACKET

P218-1450C 3 H.P.230/1 MOTOR
PORTLAND CEMENT TYPE 1 94 LB BA
PRE-MIX CONCRETE 80#

R800 RF METER INTERFACE BOX
RESET HOUR METER 120 VOLT
SERVICE BOX FOOT PIECE HEAVY
SERVICE BOX PLUG COVER ROPE
SERVICE BOX PLUG REPAIR COVER
SILT SAND

SPLICE KIT #4

SPLICE KIT #6

SPLICE KIT #8

TRICON/E3 TRANSMITTER W/4-20MA
VALVE BOX COVER WATER

WATTS #7 3/4 BACKFLOW PREVENTR
WATTS 1/2" VAC BREAKER

1677'ﬂ" - /2008
5 /;bffD*Qggg%? 4/P008
239 " EA
B VAV EA -
1.60 LB

0.83 EA  12/18/2007
0.81 EA  12/18/2007
0.89 EA  12/18/2007
0.90 EA  8/22/2007
1.51 EA

0.76 EA  8/22/2007
1.95 EA

8.27 EA  8/22/2007

368.00 EA
260.86 EA
450.39 EA

46.92 EA
215.00 EA

.156.00 EA
'445.20 EA

1026 BAG  8/7/2008
383 BAG  7/1/2008

91.15 EA
45.66 EA
9.29 EA
5.51 EA
7.35 EA
10.00 YD
9.98 EA
11.70 EA
6.68 EA

458.33 EA  1/17/2008
17.87 EA
35.57 EA
10.45 EA

AD—)")) 9/7‘9-3@ 7



sLcveiopment inc

-osting Journal on
Print Date 11/5/2008
1,308 Data Foider TATIMBERLINE\TSDATA\LBDI

“E ELECTRICAL TAPE A OFFICE 3.00 7147 7147071717 99-307 INV 1-10-4015
Report Total 717

Page No: 1



LEWIS BUILDERS - &D@@ INNWVOIGIE

54 Sawyer Avenue

‘ ‘==="Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 ?EFENFD J}F%N 2 ’ QLQS . 4 3 7 %
(603) 362-5333 HONE DATE OF ORDER
Fax (603) 362-4936 CQ P\{ TO A F%HDERTAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
TO . o -——D
. : DATE ‘ ﬁ [J DAY WORK ] CONTRACT [] EXTRA

TRP 7i7 PhiéFey
JOB LOTATION Seﬁ»illp (5 !?) @I/ﬁ @
JOB PHONE STAT}mg DAIE o g;, J

.

TERMS:

- Set” Femp  n el
4 | rolls elec. Tapl EUETANE] fox  Jemo +C57

L~ oY% ZLTs
- -

eoar Butke L~
E4D Ron Brzad hoad, / LA

TOTAL OTHER

>

TOTAL LABOR

DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS - TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL OTHER

_ TAX

Signature %’VL_ Z E(/V-.)QW
| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL

I™N)1N_ Q93



_<lopment Inc |

gsting Journal '
. Print Date 1/25/2008
650 Data Foider TATIMBERLINE\TSDATA\LBDI

= wAP1616' ELEC CAP OFFICE 4.00 15.32 15.32 07-1717 99-307 INV 1-10-4015
: Report Total 15.32

Page No: 1



' LEWIS BUILDERS | JO3 [INWOICE

54 Sawyer Avenue : '
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 4 3 7 8
(603) 362.5333 ' / PHONE DATE OF ORDER I
E Fax (503) 362-4936 . ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
TO :
[J pAY WORK [] CONTRACT ] EXTRA
JOB NAMENUMBER
/717
JOB LOCATION ) .
Seftlecs Riels e
- JOB PHONE srAmnffATE -y 8
TERMS: : AN / / 8 /

E-42 ﬁg«lé i} /‘\/

- Bil] Beqthe/
Ron Beaeol é@s{
Dean Builke |/

TOTAL LABOR
PATE GOUPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by
P .
Signature ﬂﬁMC,a m}"- LA A ED
| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the ahove described work. TOTAL

A

»
B

P~ "



_— INVOICE ,
mpstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1162
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 09/30/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811

ST Customer ID:  LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, inc, Job # 071717

54 Sawyer Ave Settlers Ridge New Well #1

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
tern Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 3.50 Hrs 33.33 116.66
2 311 Pumping Equipment - Mech 3.00  HR 33.33 99.99
Down total 6.50 218.65

o <S//
| ACCT ¢ //07/020 _
| SIGNATU: -
Amount Billed $216.65
Retainage Held
Amount Due $216.65

DATE DUE: 10/30/2007 N o )



/l"‘l

To:

54 Sawyer Ave

Atkinson, NH 03811

INVOICE

ampstead Area Water <o., Inc

Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

54 Sawyer Ave

Atkinson, NH 03811

Invuice Number: 1244
Invoice Date: 11/30/2008

Job Location:

Customer ID:

Job # 071717
Settlers Ridge New Well #1

, NH

Ship Via: None

LEWISDEV

ltem Description
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech
2 614 Well - Maintenance - Mech
3 631 Structure - Maint. - Mech
Down total
|9 ] oy
CAEE R 2
- INVOICE # | oY :
- INWY, DATE _/ () ’b
ANMOUNT
DUE DATE
PO #
- JOB # l
| PHASE # 77
. CATAGORY
_AGCT 4 /70’%7;;)
i SIGNATURE:

Unit of

Units Measure

500 Hrs

15,60 Hr
3.00 Hr
23.50

Unit Price Amount
34.79 173.95
3479 539.25
34.79 104.37

817.57

 DATE DUE: 12/30/2008

1 i
INVOICE # '. T
NV, ATE T
AMTUNT S 39"255“'_
DUE DATE
PO # ';
JOB # T
PHASE # %"_é'] } GATAGORY §
CATAGORY DlosccT# |
ACCT # “ Tsienatore, T
| SIGNATURE: ‘
Amount Billed $817.57
Retainage Held
Amount Due $817.57

AN NN )OO 7 17 7



INVOICE

Hampstead Area Watel <o, Inc.
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Inve.ce Number: 1244
Invoice Date: 11/30/2008 -

Customer ID: LEWISDEVY

To: : Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 071717
54 Sawyer Ave Settlers Ridge New Well #1
Atkinson, NH 03811 , , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of

tem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 500 Hrs 34.79 173.95
2 614 Well - Maintenance - Mech 1550 Hr 34.79 539.25
3 631 Structure - Maint. - Mech ) 3.00  Hr 3479 104.37

Down total 23.50 817.57

MTEOE ™ o

DATE ENTEGED ™ ; e
INVOICE # L.

INV. DATE T30S DA R
AMOUNT j‘% O 1158 ’;‘v“~“'* SB‘% 'aj_
DUE DATE [ 2od | DUERAE R

PO # PO# ‘ N
JOB # , 77 JOB # PHASE # :9‘3—-63 )
PHASE # ~ g_ ql_j‘éD//? PHASE # 99’6/ ‘%_ i | CATAGORY P
CATAGORY < CATAGORY S . LACCT# | SRR
. ACCT # }%%m ACCT # ] SIGNATURE:

- SIGNATURE:

| SIGNATURE: | S

Amount Billed $817.57
Retainage Held
Amount Due $817.57

DATEDUE: 12/30/2008

P AT L YLYES [» A



INVOICE
/Hampstead Area Water _o., Inc

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Inveice Number: 1244
Invoice Date: 11/30/2008

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Ing, Job # 07-1717
54 Sawyer Ave Settlers Ridge New Well #1
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 500 Hrs 34.79 173.95
2 614 Well - Maintenance - Mech 1550 Hr 34.79 539.25
3 631 Structure - Maint. - Mech ' 300 Hr 34.79 104.37
Down total 23.50 817.57
EATEDE !

|
}
i
S

DATE ENTEESDT T

!
u
!
_L

INVOICE # ] : -

INV. DATE =30 P LR o S
AMQUNT -/‘ . S—'»‘ Al {\l - ‘ Ssg‘-m
DUE DATE [ Fod | DERAE -

b0 % PO# i lJoB#

JOB # 0 Q é;;/ i?f: :f; PHASE # ;9‘3——63/_ p

L

- J__.,_,~ -

PHASE # Sy | PHASE # C ——-6/({ i oataoRy |
' - CATAGORY ACCT # [ -
CATAGOAY < CAThcOn S e
: CCT 3 SIGNATURE:
ACCT # Dh »
S GUATORE S707200D) |igatine: ")
SIGNATURE: )
Amount Billed $617.57

Retainage Held

Amount Due $817.57

AN_ NN OO-3A 7

DATEDUE: 12/30/2008



54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.

Invoice Date: 10/31/2007

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc,
54 Sawyer Ave

Job L ocation:

Job # 07-1717
Settlers Ridge New Well #1

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
tem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
| 307 Wells & Springs- Super 500 Hr 62.79 313.95
2 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 3.50 _ Hrs 33.33 116.66
' Down total 8.50 430.61

PO #
JOB #
PHASE #
CATAGORY
ACCT #
SIGNATURE:

Amount Billed

Retainage Held

Amount Due

DATE DUE: 11/30/2007 ) q )

$430.61

$430.61

0n-2n"



— | ~ INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1162

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 09/30/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1717

54 Sawyer Ave Settlers Ridge New Well #1

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 3.50 Hrs 33.33 116.66
2 311 Pumping Equipment - Mech 3.00 . HR 3333 .. . . 9999
Down total 6.50 216.65

L, el ; -

e 262

? . 9999
i HE

-

| o 27 o RRE

|

laccTe 0000y | L

| SIGNATU _ : L

Amount Billed $216.65

Retainage Held

Amount Due $216.65

DATE DUE: 10/30/2007 F
DY Y



LEWIS BUILDERS |

a/

JO INWVOICIE

54 Sawyer Avenue . 2&/
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 RECE}VED 0CT 1 q 7067 4 2 7 /67625 ?
(603) 362-5333 ((PHone PATE OF ORDER )
Fax~-¢(603) 362-4936 ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER )
TO : -
] DAY WORK O CONTRACT ] EXTRA

P 77

| X8

7 5] F JOB LOCATION
™ AT 0 Ph 5 ?o 7
oy - < =
TERMS

[COMPLETED
i

"B 4, 200}

e lDf/ 6’0’/ |

. ~ FU?/@&*{ Femp _ cinat
S| colls  elecTape |EWATOOE | Set  bacK v other
| vir el Fot é’?a mﬁ T EesT
e wel | E= L
Ve~ Wel] - #=HD
TOTAL OTHER J
. Dean Suike | ) I
TOTAL LABOR
DATE GOMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by ’
- TAX
Signature %&%esi&;m%%d — %Lé% TOTAL

1N 17-7



.ers Development Inc,.

issues Posting Journal
’ ) Print Date 10/16/2007 »
. Number 379 Data Folder TATIMBERLINE\TSDATA\LBDI

i 5

LEUTAPE ELECTRICAL TAPE A OFFICE 5.00 11.95 11.95 07-1717 307 INV 1-10-4015
’ Report Total 11.95

Page No: 1



< Unitil
) Ill

We deliver.

It's that simple.

August 14, 2007
Refer to: 22517

Lewis Builders, Inc.

Attn: Harold Main

54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811-2445

Harold,

RE: Single Phase, Primary URD Line Ext. Fieldstone Dr., Atkinson

We have completed our estimates to install a single phase, primary underground line extension to the

proposed well pumps on Fieldstone Drive, Atkinson. The total estimated cost for the work we will be

doing is $12,308.41. In accordance with our tariff for electric service, we must receive this amount
in advance of construction.

At the completion of the project, a final accounting will be made and you will either be billed the
difference between the actual costs and the estimate, or issued a credit refund if costs are lower than
our initial estimate. As a reminder, you should directly contact other utilities to determine if your
construction project may incur additional charges.

Enclosed is an easement deed for the facilities we will be installing. If the facilities involve any land
not currently owned by you, please make us aware of the details so that we can prepare the necessary
deeds for you to obtain from the current landowners. Also enclosed is a Partial Release of Mortgage
form to be forwarded to your mortgage holder (bank or mortgage company) to complete and return.
The enclosed examples can be helpful in completing these forms, then return them to us along with
your check.

Please keep in mind that transformers and specialty equipment can take up to five months to arrive
after the order is placed; and that the schedule for the construction of line extensions may be affected
by adverse weather conditions and is at the discretion of the company.

‘We must inspect the trench and conduit installation prior to it being backfilled, thus, before backfilling,
please contact Cathy Gilman for inspection. If the underground inspection reveals a failure to meet
the minimum acceptable standards, or if backfilling has occurred without the proper approvals, the
customer will assume all costs associated with correcting the discrepencies prior to any additional

work being performed by us. For scheduling purposes, a 24 hour notice of your desired inspection
date is required.



Please attach a schedule for when you would like to have the electricity available for your use.
Based on our construction schedule, it will take two to three weeks for us to schedule your project
once the easement forms and payment have been received and you have passed a final inspection.

Cathy Gilman is the field representative assigned to supervise this project. She can be reached at

777-5501 should you have any questions regarding this project.

Again, thank you for allowing us to assist you in your construction needs. We look forward to

providing you with the quality customer service and technical excellence you have come to expect
from Unitil Energy Systems, Inc. '

Sincerely,

Oromin. @WV

Laurie A. Page
Customer Projects Coordinator

Enclosures

Unitil Energy Systems, Inc.
Seacoast Distribution
Operations Center

114 Drinkwater Road
Kensington, NH 03833

Phone: 603-777-56510
Fax: 603-777-5610
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stTatTeEMEN DRIGINAL TO TQW

DATE: -0

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY

REGISTRY OF DEEDS DATE: 09/06/07
PO BOX 896
KINGSTON NH 03848 ACCOUNT NUMBER: L - 008

TELEPHONE 603-642-5526

LEWIS BUILDERS DEVELOPMENT INC
54 SAWYER AVE
ATKINSON NH 03811

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
BALANCE FORWARD ---- .00
9/06/07 COPIES AUGUST 1 THRU AUGUST 31, 2007 7.50
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ------- 7.50

STATEMENTS ARE DUE AND PAYABRLE UPON RECEIPT.

PLEASE REMIT COPY OF BILL WITH PAYMENT

Inv. Date:_ o Amt:$
Inv #:
Job #: Phase: Cat:

G/L Acct #: jD5
Approval Signature: N/
Approval Date: __ 9 / I,

Initials of Enterer: _(_ K.




22 Manchester Road

Derry, NH 03038
Phone (603) 432-3044
Fax (603) 434-4837

Hampstead Area Water Company,Inc.
54 Sawyer Ave.
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer
Hampstead Area Water Co.

fate Analytical Services, LLC

INVOICE 59281

Invoice Date  12/03/2007

Terms: Net 30 Days

A finance charge of 1.5% per month (ndt
to exceed maximum by law) may be

added to past due amounts exeeding 30
days

Please remit to
Accounts Receivable B
Granite State Analytical, Inc.
22 Manchester Rd.
Derry, NH 03038

Fold Here

Work Order 0710-00481

- Sample # 1 6P Fieldstone,Atkinson,NH
1 Radon @ $35.00 _
1 Basic Plus Arsenic @ $65.00

- Sample # 2 6P Fieldstone,Atkinson,NH
1 Radiologicals NH Full @ $370.00

$35.00
$65.00

$370.00

v, Date: 1B/ /(ﬂ amts_4707°

Inv# _ HAQ7 |
jah#y _ hese.  -_Cat
G/L Acct#: LO10h. g

dpproval Signature:
i anyoval Date:
fi0ls of Enterer:

Total $470.00



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 6829

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 03/23/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Job # 03-1530
54 Sawyer Ave Walnut Ridge Water
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 3/7/07 BUILT ROADS FOR 2 NEW WELLS IN
WOODS TO THE LEFT OF THE TENTH FAIRWAY
(CUT TREES, PULLED STUMPS & HAULED AWAY
BRUSH)
2
3 D-16 DUMP - DEAN BURKE 450 HR 70.00 315.00
’ E-50 315 EXCAVATOR - DAN LEWIS 500 HR 115.00 575.00
N E-39 D3 DOZER - RICK DUBE 200 HR 95.00 190.00
6
7 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 200 HR 36.71 7342
8 RICK DUBE - LABOR ' 200 HR 79.70 159.40
Amount Billed $1,312.82

Retainage Held

Amount Due $1,312.82
DATE DUE: 04/22/2007



LEWIS BUILDERS

JUB INNVOIGE=E

JOB NAME/NUMBER i
. A (530

54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 4 O 6 9
(603) 362-5333 ((Prone P 7
P Al)( U\) ax-(603) 362-4936 ORDER TAKEN BY CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
TO A
70y ‘A/ /Q; O/ﬁ, e w W gg/‘ (] DAYWORK ,, _ [] CONTRACT [0 EXTRA

hbockiole #ro AF Gulf Oourse M.

TERMS:

JoB PHONE/ STARTING DATE

\ J

Lol lt+ Kondp Fo2 Q. Aew

wrils S0 weeds o Hhe

ffﬁ azﬁ He 7‘#«/,7% ,'ﬁ%w&}

//?('L/'ll/ brees . Dulled S'ﬁJM‘WLS oref

\Lo)ed Arsiny Brush

D-lb Ocav fuvlee 0

&\J

VA

R.| §
£-S0 Dans Loews (5 HSwME

£-39 R Qe 95°[he

A

Dean burke

34.7//1
Recle WDloe 2 L1979

TOTAL LABOR

DATE COMPLETED

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL MATERIALS

Work ordered by

WY

Signature

TOTAL OTHER

| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work.

TOTAL




RECEIVED MAR 2 6 2008

Emery & Garrett Groundwater, Inc.

56 Main Street e P.O. Box 1578
Meredith, New Hampshire 03253

' (603) 279-4425

Fax (603) 279-8717

INVOICE
Date: March 24, 2009
Invoice Number: 9128
To: Mr. Harold Morse, General Manager

Hampstead Area Water Company, Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Name:
EGGI Job Number:

Hampstead Area Water Company — Settlers Ridge & Fieldstone
NHO05071070J

Description of Work Performed January 1-March 16, 2009:

Final Hydrogeologic Report — Settlers Ridge and Fieldstone Well Fields ( draft submitted

February 23, 2009; Final report submitted March 16, 2009)

Labor

James M. Emery, Principal/Hydrogeologist — 20.5 hours @ $125.00/hour
John Brooks, Ph.D., Senior Geophysicist — 78.5 hours @ $90.00/hour
Dan Tinkham, M.S., Senior Hydrogeologist — 89 hours @ $90.00/hour
Peter Foster, M.S., Hydrogeologist — 25.5 hours @ $80.00/hour

Mike O’Brien, Geologist — 63 hours @ $55.00/hour
Ryan Allen, Geologist — 62.75 hours @ $55.00/hour

Janine Jansen, Executive Secretary -- 10 hours @ $43.00/hour
Rebecca Kelling, Secretary — 22 hours @ $30.00/hour
Brenda Rodriguez, Secretary — 38.25 hours @ $30.00/hour

Direct Expenses
Shipping expenses

Total Amount This Invoice:
Terms: Net 30 Days

FINAL REPORT BUDGET:
This Invoice:

Remaining in Final Report Budget:

$30,000.00
-$28,982.50
$1,017.50

$2,562.50
$7,065.00
$8,010.00
$2,040.00
$3,465.00
$3,451.25

$430.00

$660.00
$1,147.50

$151.25

4 $28,982.5
\0

\ fe Hsdnee
? o e Wlest a«}w

s
449,25

TR\ 1 - AR AT, §memrarmmerme
e

VT I —
[T X R Yzt

GIL ACCLE m %"’
Approvat : Sign ns,r 5 /a 3 B

Approval Date! —=-f——
Initials of Emterer




Check Number: 84133

til Energy Systemis

Construction Réf\md

UmtllEnergy Systems, Inc.

HoAckkAR$12,308.41

VOID AFTER 90 DAYS

o Pay T welve thousand three hundr ed etght and 4]/1 00 Dollars

“ToThe . . . ! \
}Order@f s : ‘ : K \/M
: _HAMPSTEADAREA WATER co ch ~ S &V ——
. S4SAWYERAVE
- ATKINSON, NH 03811

"O00000BL L33 wOWL20L5351 B0 OBL EOZwe



Lewis Builders Development
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

To:

’ HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.

54 SAWYER AVE
ATKINSON, NH 03811

INVOICE

Inc Invoice Number: 8637
invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Job Location:

, NH

Customer ID:

Job # 07-1715
Fieldstone New Well 5P

Ship Via: None

item Description

MATEIRALS
20% OVERHEAD

TOTAL MATERIALS 2007

B-08 - INT BOOM TRUCK

DOH WN =

DEAN BURKE - LABOR

HAWC LABOR

=0 ®

TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.

Unit of
Units Measure

250 HR

350 HR

DATE DUE: 08/30/2009

Unit Price Amount

336.95

67.39

404.34

35.00 87.50

36.71 128.49

373.63

589.62

Amount Billed $993.96
Retainage He|d
Amount Due

$993.96



B-08 - INT BOOM TRUCK
DEAN BURKE - LABOR
MATERIAL

20% OVERHEAD
TOTAL MATERIALS

HAWC LABOR

2007 HRS

2.5

3.5

RATE
$35.00

$36.71

TOTAL
$87.50V

$128.49 v/
$336.95”

$67.39"
$404.347

$373.63 v

#



Lewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Transaction Report 06/17/2009 Page 6
System Time: 3:16 pm

07-1715 Fieldstone New Well 5P Period to

Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount
. WATER COMPANY ) \
99-307 Wells 25 poNs
E 09/27/2007 :\'“(\SY rbibfﬂ B08 BURKE;DERN L 2.50 87.50
N Equipment Total 2.50* 87.50*
INV 10/04/2007 ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 66 5.00 11.95
inventory Transfer Total 5.00* 11.95*
L 09/27/2007 B0O8 BURKE;DEAN L\.,,—y(_g,f,ff thf' 2.50 47.50
L 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L .~ ™ 1.00 19.00
Labor Total 3.50* 66.50*
1B 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L 43.23
1B 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L 2.52
LB 09/27/2007 BURKE;DEAN L 1.40
LB 09/27/2007 BURKE; DEAN L 4.50
Labor Burden Total .00* 52.05*
S 10/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1173 “\'%G\N%;t % e 323.63
S 11/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1182z S Y e b 50.00
S 12/12/2007 CLEARWATER ARTESIAN WELL CO. 10792 325.00
Subcontractors Total .00* 698.63*
Wells Total 916.63%
Primary Total 916.63%
Fieldstone New Well 5P Total 916.63*%

5;_%::;';’
W, AT
s sreriritE i st et
_ N e =l
Vet Whate ! et lot . 24



CLEARWATER
ARTESIAN WELL 9, INC.
Pump Sales & Service
P.0. Box 122
Rollinsford, NH 03869

UREG’NAL TQ
(603) 7427531 WP
(207) 3842476\, b\f“ DATE:
. Hﬁrﬂb.:;:\-‘dz:m\' Avve.a \/\)(‘,_,}-,54/ Co. Tonig. OATE /7 /1‘?)’? 108 NO.
AAAAAA T Sar vy e o8 navE e ¢ lone Dryvee
. ’ ‘ Al v S i )\/l“.(
e T VAN T , Mid oG] S@ ifj%{ T@ LAT}AP;A vi S i
TERMS DATE 4 )9»‘%‘6
— T DESCRIPTION - .} PRICE . MDLH\ilT
|
. I -
5.2 hvy WA H TRwe¥ & &P e/ 0 /252 & 25‘: “
!
REpmowiE U PS L WELL ST ;
1
Vg C7 :
I
§
-

F00

ey
G/ Acct#: /—M/ PHASE #

Approval Signaguee?- CATAGORY

O Approva\ Date: [ ACCT #

"""""

of Enteren: | SIGNA AT ,gf:

s,




INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1182
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 11/30/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811 : .
o g Y T A/F Customer ID:  LEWISDEV
COPY @% Al
optE. Vo=
To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1715
54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone New Well #2
Atkinson, NH 03811 . NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Welis & Springs - Mech 1.50 Hrs 33.33 50.00

Amount Billed $50.00

Retainage Held

Amount Due $50.00

DATE DUE: 12/30/2007
| I e T f')



LEWIS BUILDERS JO =3 NV@ I ClE

54 Sawyer Avenue \

-Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 4 2 2 2
’ (603) 362-5333 ’ ) /PHONE DATESFORDEFI _ \
/ Fax (603) 362-4936 : - [ oroERTAKEN BY (?STOMéFé_—Ot{Eg;JMaEER' @

TO . . o~ - ’
We /!l 7"“ . 6:5}/ 4@ {&rer (5@ | [0 DAY woRK [J CONTRACT O EXTRA
i < : JOB NAME/NUMBER ; —
17/3
JOB LOCATION .
] JOB PHONE STARTING DATE o

TERMS: : » ‘ ! S

o]

fEdesrR e R

Dmﬂ Butlie

TOTAL LABOR

JATE COMPLETED

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL OTHER

Work ordered by

Signature @W L 2 ﬁ&ﬂ,&,&»ﬂ | %é% =

1 hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL




.opmentInc..

ag Journal
Print Date 10/16/2007

378 Data Folder TATIMBERLINE\TSDATALBD!

AR

SLECTRICAL TAPE A OFFICE 5.00 11.85 11.95 07-1715
Report Total 11.95

307 INV 1-10-4015

Page No: 1



To:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.

INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

54 SAWYER AVE
ATKINSON, NH 03811

Job Location:

Invoice Number: 8638
Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID: HAWC

Job # 07-1716

Fieldstone New Well 6P

, NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 314.34
2 20% OVERHEAD 62.87
3
TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 377.21
4 .
5 B-07 - INT BOOM TRUCK 200 HR 35.00 70.00
~
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 250 HR 36.71 91.78
8
9 HAWC - LABOR 1,865.43
10
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 2,027.21
11 .
12 HAWC - LABOR 2008 591.43
Amount Billed $2,995.85
Retainage Held
Amount Due

DATE DUE: 08/30/2009

$2,995.85

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



—3A 00N

MATERIAL
20% OVERHEAD

TOTAL MATERIAL
B-07 - INT BOOM TRUCK
DEAN BURKE - LABOR

HAWC LABOR

HAWC LABOR

TOTAL'S

2007 HRS  RATE TOTAL
$314.34
$62.87
$377.21

2  $3500  $70.00 -
25  $3671 $91.78~

$1,865.43 "

$2,404.42 <

2008 HR RATE TOTAL .
$591.43 7

$2,995.85 ¥ _—,



T.ewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Transaction Report 06/17/2008

Page 7
System Time: 3:16 pm
07-1716 Fieldstone New Well 6P Period to
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

. WATER COMPANY
99-304 Structure

S 09/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1223 \—\Q\vJQ L«:—\\C&f 104.37
Subcontractors Total .00* 104.37*
Structure Total 104.37%
99-307 Wells ) 55 oo\\r\( .
E 10/19/2007 {'(\. BO7 BURKE;DEAN L -* 2.00 70.00
Equipment Total 2.00* 70.00*
INV 10/08/2007 ELECTRICAL TAPE ALL WEATHER 66 6.00 -~ 14.34
Inventory Transfer Total 6.00* 14.34%*
1 N
L 10/19/2007 B07 BURKE; DEAN L N gl 1P 2.00 38.00
L 10/18/2007 BURKE;DEAN L .50 9.50
Labor Total 2.50* 47.50%*
LB 10/19/2007 BURKE;DEAN L 40.38
LB 10/19/2007 BURKE;DEAN L 1.72
LB 10/19/2007 BURKE;DEAN L 1.00
LB 10/19/2007 BURKE;DEAN L 3.50
Labor Burden Total .00* 46.60*
s 10/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1174\;;-,. SRS N\ NOe g 1,365.47
S 11/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1183 50.00
S 12/12/2007 CLEARWATER ARTESIAN WELL CO. 10792 } 300.00
s 12/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1188 ~ ) 449.96
g 09/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1223 7y e ‘jf:_.\,.l\ﬁq{' 347.90
S 11/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1243 135.16
Subcontractors Total .00* 2,652.49*
Wells Total 2,830.93*
Primary Total 2,935.30%*
Fieldstone New Well 6P Total 2,935.30%
o S S
TMa™er o=\ 2 WG g
\ N -
2 070 QUETR L o) b )

. N
TN e A\ D SN



B LEWIS BUILDERS Qj @ 1—3 D NV@ H @ E

T 54 Sawyer Avenue

Atkinson, New Hampshire 03811 ?%E~ Fgat T ; Z il 4 2 8 07#%:@*
Vox>suey
(503) 362-5333 e ,m _,ﬂ;_' " /PHONE DATE OF ORDER \
g ® BN T W '
Fax (603) 362-4936 L gu@,? i ? § A A[I (é%TAKEN BY i CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
TO : o , B
. ' WATE J‘} £] DAY WORK ] CONTRACT ] EXTRA

J°“7‘\§°/” [ /& Phase 307
JOB DECATION ’f; } éf 5 ?i?: }f}

COB PHONE STARTING DATE

T -0

b folls elec. tope EUEATAVE| Pumf 1657

TOTAL OTHER
>
. TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by ‘ ‘
~7 %%w L T
Signature V Cevvt rﬁ‘{ \é.&{,-‘ : T
| hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL

N1 _=>~")



.rs Development inc -

sues Posting Journal {
Print Date 10/23/2007

Data Eolder TATIMBERLINE\TSDATA\LBDI
= - - S

.mber 402

=

e

-CTAPE ELECTRICAL TAPE A 1-10-4015

Report Total 14.34

Page No: 1



CLEARWATER
ARTESIAN WELL' 0, INC.
Pump Sales & Service
P.0O. Box 122
Rollinsford, NH 03869

(603) 742-7531
(207) 384-2476 \/QJ

] H&Myszsﬁ-ea A—‘r‘ﬁf( Wf'v‘J-f*V Ce.

308 NQ.
i Ve i -
LI San Yy e e omnave. Fredd § o Dy v
A})/_;\ng—om /‘/(“’j — ] ] f’”\ﬁ@v T@Lﬁﬁpﬁc_\—k\‘\ﬂéah ) M l‘:(
AN VA B BN Tk
TERMS DATE
E DESCRIPTION. & 7 o e ~  PRILE _ "AMOLNT
] ] T
i
. ! o
5.0 heg WAL H TRwel £ 8P &2 eI VR 4 25 o
REmoviE, PUrPS t WELL S !
1
>

| JOB #
G/t Acct#: " PHASE 2 OO LS N— .
Approval Signat )lr“/ ;3{,31-;‘5_,;};,‘?, ~—»--%Q__>_*____ -
. Approval Date: ] —
" _\nitialsof Enterer. L/




—Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

INVOICE

v

o

Invoice Number: 1174
Invoice Date: 10/31/2007

Customer ID:

LEWISDEV

To: S //" -~ UsbLocation:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1716
54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone New Well #3
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH '
Ship Via: None
Unit of
e rm Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
| 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 8.00 33.33 266.64
4 307 Wells & Springs- Super 17.50 62.79 1.098.83
Down total 2550 1,365.47

Amount Billed

_Refainage Held

DATE DUE: 11/30/2007

Amount Due

$1,365.47

$1,365.47

\h)l "’"\m/)



— : INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1183
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 11/30/2007

Atkinson, NH 03811 A
= {E@K{ T@ A/% Customer ID:  LEWISDEV

. - N —
oaTE. o= I
To: Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1716

54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone New Well #3

Atkinson, NH 03811 . NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of

ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 1.50 Hrs 33.33 50.00

Amount Billed $50.00

Retainage Held

Amount Due $50.00
DATE DUE: 12/30/2007 Y Y & |



INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1188
_BA-&awyer Ave Invoice Date: 12/31/2007

Atkinson, NH 03811
Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1716
54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone New Well #3
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
COPY T@ A@Q
DATE: Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 13.50 Hrs 33.33 449 96

Dl o
PG
PHASE # 07“ ,

S
ACCT # 7070,
SIGNATURE: ’ ‘

Amount Billed $449.96

Retainage Held

: Amount Due $449.96
DATE DUE: 01/30/2008 Yy AN, ™~ _ 7



Hampstead Area Wate: Co.
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

To:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

, Inc.

Invuice Number: 1223
Invoice Date: 09/30/2008

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

Job Location:

Joh # 07-1716
Fieldstone New Well #3

, NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 10.00 Hrs 34.79 347.90
2 304 Sturcture - Mech 3.00 Hrs 34.79 104.37

E‘R‘E’I @CT o
INVCICE # lN\,Oik.-E:
| INV. DATE INV. DA
AMOUNT AMOUNT / 0(/ 3 7 |
DUE DATE . DUE DATE
PO # L PO #
JOB # N JOB # 7——/7/ é
PHASE # 7 | PHASE # ]
CATAGORY L ;. D> . . CATAGORY | !
ACCT # TEB 000 | accr#
| SIGNATURE: ) i | SIGNATURE: 3
Amount Billed $452.27
Retainage Held
Amount Due $452.27
DATE DUE: 10/30/2008

Y .

|

Y



/
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

To:

Lewis Builders Development; Inc,

INVOICE

Hampstead Area Water <o., Inc

Invoice Number: 1243
Invoice Date: 11/30/2008

Customer ID:

Job Location:

LEWISDEV

Job # 07-1716

54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone New Well #3
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 400 Hrs 34.79 139.16

-—ﬁ@ERED DEC.- 2 0008

- INvVeICE oY
INV. DATE ) ]'30‘0%
AMOUNT 3N/)L
DUE DATE ) o-307T%
PO # i
JOB # ’]—/ / % .
PHASE # ‘\
CATAGORY I
ACCT # ﬁ /D ?0&3

 BIGNATURE:

Amount Billed $139.16
Retainage Held
Amount Due T$139167
DATE DUE: 12/30/2008

AN—1N)1 ) OO -2



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8642

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1723
54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone Pump House
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 D-18 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK 1.00 HR 50.00 50.00
2 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 2.00 HR 85.00 170.00
3
4 GARY TRUE - LABOR 1.00 HR 49.01 49.01
5 . CORY TRUE - LABOR 2.00 HR _ 39.20 ' 78.40
6
TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 347.41
Amount Billed $347.41

Retainage Held

Amount Due $347.41
DATE DUE: 08/30/2009 . . . e

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



2008 HRS RATE TOTAL

D-18 - KENWORTH DUMP TRUCK $50.00  $50.00 ‘/,
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR : 2 $85.00 $170.00 ¥

-—

—

GARY TRUE - LABOR $49.01 $49.01 '/‘,
CORY TRUE - LABOR 2 $39.20  $78.40 ¢



LEWLSs Dullders vUevellphhieltn Lo JOL LOSL LidlSacilioll Report Vo/LIifeuua Fayge L7
System Time: 3:16 pm

07-1723 Fieldstone Pump House Period to
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount
WATER COMPANY . \
99-614 Well - Maintenance \;‘@‘\\Qﬁéénsw @U‘}N\(
B 05/02/2008 qi ! D18 TRUE;GARY L \QV\ 1.00 50.00
E  05/02/2008 2\S TxcevNo E50 TRUE; CORY 0.3 S OOVNC 2.00 170.00
Equipment Total 3.00* 220.00*
L  05/02/2008 D18 TRUE;GARY L- W& 1.00 25.00
L 05/02/2008 E50 TRUE;CORY W.- 2F.< 0 2.00 40.00
Labor Total 3.00* 65.00*
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE; GARY L 20.00
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE; GARY L .80
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE; GARY L .53
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE; GARY L 1.81
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE;CORY W. 32.00
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE; CORY W. 3.26
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE; CORY W. .70
LB 05/02/2008 TRUE;CORY W. 2.81
Labor Burden Total .00* 61.91+
Well - Maintenance Total 346.91%*
Primary Total 346.91*

Fieldstone Pump House Total 346.91%*



To:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC.

INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invoice Number: 8647
Invoice Date: 07/31/2009

Customer ID: HAWC

Job Location:

Job # 07-1725

54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone New Well FS1
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of

ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 MATERIAL 10,820.00
2 20% OVERHEAD 2,164.00
3

TOTAL MATERIALS 2007 12,984.00
4
5 E-43 -416 BACKHOE 1.00 HR 60.00 60.00
6 E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 3.00 HR 85.00 255.00

E-35 - 950G LOADER 50 HR 90.00 45.00

9 RICK DUBE - LABOR 2.00 HR 88.24 176.48
10 CORY TRUE - LABOR 3.00 HR 38.64 115.92
i1 GARY TRUE - LABOR 50 HR 48.30 24.15
12 :
13 HAWC - LABOR 600.38
14

TOTALS EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2007 1,276.93
15
16 MATERIAL 6,000.00
17 21% OVERHEAD 1,260.00
18

TOTAL MATERIALS 2008 7,260.00
19
20 0-03 - FUEL TRUCK 3.00 HR 35.00 105.00
21
22 PAUL BLINN - LABOR 300 HR 33.32 99.96
23 RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 150 HR 41.16 61.74
24 DEAN BURKE - LABOR 150 HR 37.24 55.86
25
28 HAWC LABOR 2,745.84
*continued*

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8647

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1725
54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone New Well FS1
ATKINSON, NH 03811 . NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
27
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2008 3,068.40
Amount Billed $24,589.33
Retainage Held
Amount Due $24,589.33 -

DATE DUE: 08/30/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



TR 01 -0 oS Fud v

2007 HRS  RATE  TOTAL

MATERIAL $10,820.00 1
20% OVERHEAD $2,164.00 ./
TOTAL MATERIALS $12,084.00
E-43 - 416 BACKHOE 1 $60.00  $60.00 V
E-50 - 315 EXCAVATOR 3 $85.00 $255.00
E-35 - 950G LOADER 05  $90.00  $45.00v
RICK DUBE - LABOR 2 $8824  $176.487
CORY TRUE - LABOR 3 $3864  $115.92 /
GARY TRUE - LABOR 0.5 $4830  $24.15
HAWC LABOR $600.38 .
2008
MATERIAL $6,000.00 /
21% OVERHEAD $1,260.00
TOTAL MATERIALS $7,260.00 /
0-03 - FUEL TRUCK ' 3 $35.00 $105.00V
PAUL BLINN - LABOR 3 3332 9990V ,_
RON BROADHEAD - LABOR 15 4116 61.74 i~
DEAN BURKE - LABOR 15 37.24 55.86 +
HAWGC LABOR 274584V |

TOTALS @ (720 ( Q]



Lewis Builders Development Inc

07-1725 Fieldstone New Well FS1

Acctg
Cat Date

02-300 Sitework
E 12/07/2007

L 12/07/2007

LB 12/07/2007
LB 12/07/2007
LB 12/07/2007
LB 12/07/2007

99-304 Structure
E 11/30/2007

L 11/30/2007

1B 11/30/2007
LB 11/30/2007
LB 11/30/2007
LB 11/30/2007

99-307 Wells
E 12/30/2007

L 12/30/2007
L 12/28/2007

LB 12/30/2007
LB 12/30/2007
LB 12/30/2007
LB 12/28/2007
LB 12/28/2007
LB 12/28/2007
LB 12/28/2007

s 12/12/2007 CLEARWATER ARTESIAN WELL CO.
S 12/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC.

SITEWORK

Job Cost Transaction Report

Period

Invoice #

ik (onddroz

WATER COMPANY

v

3\{; ‘L N @l A -

“Z, g ,\J L}‘

S s 1% o «e-®

o B4

4320
3324

10793
1190

02/01/2007

E43

ES50

E50

E35

E35

te 01/31/2008

Description

DUBE;GEORGE R~ LQO R) ‘f\f

Equipment Total

DUBE; GEORGE R
Labor Total

DUBE;GEORGE R

DUBE ; GEORGE R

DUBE; GEORGE R

DUBE; GEORGE R

Labor Burden Total

07/27/2009
System Time:

Units

4 .00
1.00%

’fl.OO

1.00*

.00*

Sitework Total

PRIt \;
TRUE;CORY W. 3} = - (AW
Equiprment Total
TRUE;CORY W.
Labor Total
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE; CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.
TRUE;CORY W.

Labor Burden Total

./3.00

3.00*

/,3.00

3.00*

.00*

Structure Total

o b
TRUE;GARY L -~ 108 e
Equipment Total
TRUE;GARY L
DUBE; GEORGE R
Labor Total

ol

DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R
DUBE; GEORGE R

Labor Burden Total

Subcontractors Total

/.50
.50+

Ve

<50
7 1.00
1.50%

.00~*
10,
.00* 11,
Wells Total 11,

Primary Total 12,

Fieldstone New Well F31 Total 12,

Report Total

10.00%* 12,

Page 1
9:02 am

255.00 V//

255.00*

60.00
60.00+

51.00
4.87
1.05
4.33

61.25*

376.25%

45.00 V/,‘

45.00%

12.50
45.67
58.17*

10.63
1.01
.94
38.82
2.40
.80
3.34
57.94*

820.00 //»

600.38 V/

420.38*
581.49%*
110.07%
110.07%*

110.07%*



Lewis Builders Development Inc

07-1725 Fieldstone New Well FS1

Acctg

Cat Date

SITEWORK

02~-300 Sitework

G M E

[l o e B e

1B
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
B
LB
LB
LB
B
1B
LB
1B

09/26/2008
09/26/2008
10/17/2008
10/24/2008

09/26/2008
09/26/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/24/2008

09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/17/2008
10/24/2008
10/24/2008
10/24/2008

WATER COMPANY

99-307 Wells

E

LB
LB
LB
LB

10/03/2008

10/03/2008
10/03/2008

10/03/2008
10/03/2008
10/03/2008
10/03/2008

09/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER
10/31/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER

99-730 Sewer Contractual Services

S
S
s

10/13/2008 LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO.,
10/01/2008 LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO.,
10/20/2008 LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO.,

CO.INC.
CO.INC.

INC.
INC.
INC.

Job Cost Transaction Report

Period  02/01/2008
Invoice #
3‘%:.00\\\5 oo3
— ‘ 003
[-veJ‘TVUC\A <1 003
003
R 003
003
e
. 7 003
=2 2
~m T ZL 003
N
S oA Ng
}:'Qe»\mm\l\ .. 003
003

2924

1224
1231

6675
6676
6677

to 12/31/2008

Description

BLINN; PAUL G
BROADHEAD;RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BLINN; PAUL G
Egquipment

BLINN; PAUL G
BROADHEAD ; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD 8
BLINN; PAUL G
BLINN;PAUL G

Labor

BLINN; PAUL G
BLINN; PAUL G
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD; RONALD §
BROADHEAD; RONALD §
BROADHEAD; RONALD §
BROADHEAD; RONALD S
BROADHEAD;RONALD S
BLINN; PRUL G
BLINN; PAUL G
BLINN; PAUL G
BLINN; PAUL G
BLINN; PAUL G
BLINN; PAUL G
Labor Burden

BURKE; DEAN L
Equipment

BURKE; DEAN L
BURKE; DEAN L
Labor

BURKE ; DEAN
BURKE; DEAN
BURKE; DEAN
BURKE; DEAN

Labor Burden

[l = il

Subcontractors

Subcontractors

07/27/2009
System Time:

Units

-
[=]
(=]

Total 3.

ot
(=]
(=]

=N e

Total .50*

Total .00*

Sitework Total

.50
Total .50*
.50
1.00
Total 1.50%
Total .00*
Total .00+
Wells Total
Total .00*

Sewer Contractual Services Total

Primary Total

Fieldstone New Well FS1 Total

Report Total

11.00%*

Page 1
9:03 am

Amount

35.00
17.50
35.00
35.00
122.50*

25.50
10.50
26.25
52.00
17.00
131.25*

.54
1.88
9.24

.34

.75
9.24

.68

.55
1.85

.55
1.25

14.96
14.96

.54

1.24
58.57*

312,32%

17.50
17.50*

10.74
21.49
32.23*

25.08
1.48
.68
2.48
29.72%

2,038.72
707.12
2,745.84%
2,825.29+%
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
6,000.00%
6,000.00%
9,137.61+%
9,137.61+

9,137.61%*
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Hampstead Area Wate Co.,
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

To:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc,

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Inc

INVOICE

I. _ice Number: 1231
Invoice Date: 10/31/2008

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

Job Location:

Job # 07-1725
Fieldstone New Well FS1

Hem Description

307 Wells & Springs- Super
307 Wells & Springs - Mech

1

2

3 JA Well - Maintenance - Mech
4 7{%% Structure - Maint. - Mech

Down to_tal

AN\ 2077

, NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Units Measure Unit Price Amount
400 Hr 63.71 254.84
450 Hrs 34.79 156.56
7.00 Hr 34.79 243.53
1.50  Hr 34.79 52.18
17.00 707.12
_EEE_JRE! BNOV.
INVOIOE #
INV. BATE
AMCOUNT
DUE DATE
PO #
JOB #
PHASE #
y
CATAGORY et
AGCT # ) ;b'%aP
SEGNATUBE: , |

Amount Billed ' $707.12

Retainage Held

Amount Due $707.12

A 1000 =7

DATE DUE: 11/30/2008



To:

Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc.
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Lewis Builders Development, Inc,
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 1224
Invoice Date: 09/30/2008

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

Job Location:

Job # 07-1725
Fieldstone New Well FS1

, NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs- Super 32.00 Hr 63.71 2,038.72

DATE DUE: 10/30/2008

CRNHRRED OCT ;5%{%5

INV. DATE K7 cok)
AMOUNT %@3_8 gy
DUE DATE 0 300%
PO #

JOB # =77 2235__
PHASE # 964301
CATAGORY

ACCT # 7%%?5

SIGNATURE: )

Amount Billed $2,038.72
Retainage Held
Amount Due $2,038.72

AN v N A —a T



.A INVOICE |
‘%yj%mpstead Area Water Co,, Inc. Invoice Number: 1190

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 12/31/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 071725
54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone New Weli FS1
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Y @
COPY "é” AlE
DATE:
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 2.00 Hrs 33.33 66.66
2 307 Wells & Springs- Super ‘ 8.50 Hr 62.79 933.72
Down total 10.50 600.38

Amount Billed $600.38

Retainage Held

Amount Due $600.38

DATEDUE: 01/30/2008



INV VIV

/ewis Equipment Co “Inc

To:

54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Lewis Builders Development
54 Sawyer Ave

Jbb Location:

oice Number: 6677

invoice Date: 10/20/2008

Draw ID: 26

Customer ID: LEWISDEVEL

Job # 03-9001

TEST -2 DAYS @ $500.00 / DAY

INVOICE #
INV. DATE
AMOUNT

l; DUE DA

PHASE #
CATAGOR:
ACCT#

DATEDUE: 11/22/2008

Amount Billed

Retainage Held

Amount Due

MISC OUTSIDE JOBS
Atkinson, NH 03811
Ship Via: None
Unit of
[ &em Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 JOB# 07-1725 PHASE# 99-730
=2
= 10/13/08 THRU 10/14/08 - GENERATOR RENTAL
- FUEL: INCLUDED - FIELDSTONE WELL - PUMP

1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

DN~ )N\ — /00 N2n



- INVUILE '
_—Lewis Equipment Co.,mc Il ce Number: 6675
54 Sawyer Ave

- Invoice Date: 10/13/2008
- Atkmson NH 03811 Draw iD: 26

Customer ID: LEWISDEVEL

To: A Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development . Job# 03-9001
54 Sawyer Ave MISC OUTSIDE JOBS
Atkinson, NH 03811

Ship Via: None
Unit of
] tem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
-1 JOB# 07-1725 PHASE# 99-730
=2
3 10/7/08 THRU 10/10/08 - GENERATOR RENTAL - 2,000.00
FUEL INCLUDED - FIELDSTONE WELLS PUMP TEST
-4 DAYS @ $500.00 / DAY
DATE ENTERED | o
INVOICE # @C%/ X <
INV. DATE N
AMOUNT 000 @
DUE DATE ? N _fbcé |
PO # 1 N
JOB # ON— /2
PHASE # S /= | _ m‘
CATAGORY N
ACCT # W) P40/50)
'SIGNATURE:; ’ T
Amount Billed $2,000.00
Retainage Held
) * Amount Due $2,000.00
DATEDUE: 11/22/2008

NAN—e) Y- @ D N



To:

"R W ¥ s

Lewis Equipment Co'nc
54 Sawyer Ave "
‘Atkinson, NH 03811

Lewis Builders Development
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Location:

I

dice Number: 6676

Invoice Date: 10/01/2008
Draw ID: 26

Customer ID: LEWISDEVEL

Job # 03-9001
MISC OUTSIDE JOBS

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price. Amount
-1 JOB# 07-1725 PHASE# 99-730
2
3 9/17/08 THRU 8/22/08 - GENERATOR RENTAL - 3,000.00
FUEL INCLUDED - WELL FS 1 FIELDSTONE - 6

DAYS @ $500.00 / DAY

DATEDUE: 11/22/2008

INVOICE #

INV. DATE
AMOURNY
DUE DAYTE:
PO #

JOB #
PHASE #
CATAGORY

ACCT# ) , - /(/%

SIGNATURE: ~ ~

Amount Billed $3,000.00

Retainage Held

Amount Due $3,000.00

AN e /G930



AN W WS
Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8682

54 Sawyer Ave invoice Date: 07/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1714
54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone Existing Well 4E
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 HAWC - LABOR 173.60
Amount Billed $173.60
Retainage Held
Amount Due $173.60

DATEDUE: 09/04/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



07

S

~1714 Fieldstone Existing Well 4E Period 07/01/2009

Acctg
Cat Date

WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells

07/31/2009 HAMPSTEAD AREAR WATER CO.INC.

Invoice #

1265

hahid aftendiad o 4 MRSV RS AUV T

System Time:

to 07/31/2009

Description Units

Subcontractors Total .00*
Wells Total
Primary Total

Fieldstone Existing Well 4E Total

3:15 pm

Amount

173.60
173.60*

173.60*
173.60%

173.60*



Nl e W % i W hw

‘Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8683

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 07/31/2009
- Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location: .
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1725
54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone New Well FS1
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of .
ftem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 HAWC - LABOR 225.68
Amount Billed $225.68
Retainage Held
Amount Due $225.68

DATEDUE: 09/04/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



BT T/ gystem 7 1

A System Time: 3:15 pm
:\W\d - ]
07-1725 Fieldstone New Well FS1 Period  07/01/2009 to 07/31/2009
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

WATER COMPANY
99-614 Well - Maintenance

S 07/31/2009 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1266 225.68
Subcontractors Total .00+ 225.68*

Well - Maintenance Total 225.68%*

Primary Total 225.68%

Fieldstone New Well ¥FS1 Total 225.68*



INVUILE
Lewis Builders Development Inc
54 Sawyer Ave
Atkinson, NH 03811

Invoice Number: 8704
Invoice Date: 08/31/2009

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO,, INC. Job # 07-1714

54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone Existing Well 4E
ATKINSON, NH 03811

, NH
Ship Via: None

Unit of
Item Description Units Measure Unit Price . Amount
1 AUGUST - ENGINEERING FEES ( SEE ATTACHED

TIME SHEETS)

2
3 CHARLES LANZA 500 HR 40.22 201.10
4q
5 HAWC - LABOR 705.39

5 0

)
0"
a
UO
Amount Billed $906.49
Retainage Held

Amount Due

DATE DUE: 09/30/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



4 SAWYER AVE ATKINSOJ
3) 362.5333 FAX (503) 3624936




INVOICE
__Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. f Invoice Number: 1275

=~ 54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 08/31/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811

' Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: ’ Job Location:
‘ Lewis Builders Development, Inc, Job # 07-1714

A/P CODE: HAMP Fieldstone existing well #1
54 Sawyer Ave . NH

Atkinson, NH 03811

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description » Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs- Super 7.00 HR 63.57 444 99
2 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 450 HR " 34.72 156.24
3 614 Well.- Maintenance - Mech 3.00  HR 34.72 104.16
Down total 14.50 705.39
Amount Billed $705.39
( Retainage Held
Amount Due $705.39

DATE DUE: 09/30/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



Lewls Dulldelos Uevaeloplilellu Lilc JOL LOST 1LI4nsacCtlon xepor't 6 / L/7’ ‘/ Va/jan/jauud
. System Time: 11:10 am

07-1714 Pieldstone Existing Well 4E Period 08/01/2008 to 08/31/2008

Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

WATER COMPANY
89-307 Wells

S 08/31/2009 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1275 444,99
S 08/31/2009 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. - 1275 156.24
Subcontractors Total .00* 601.23*
Wells Total 601.23%
99-614 Well - Maintenance

S 08/31/2009 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1275 104.16.
Subcontractors Total .00* 104.16*
Well - Maintenance Total 104.16%

99-626 Misc Expenses -~ Pumping
L 08/07/2009 LANZA; CHARLES P 5.00 102.80
Labor Total 5.00% 102.80*
LB 08/07/2009 LANZA;CHARLES P 92.52
LB 08/07/2009 LANZA; CHARLES P .21
LB 08/07/2009 LANZA; CHARLES P . 1.08
LB 08/07/2009 LANZA; CHARLES P 7.61
Labor Burden Total .00* 101.42%
Misc Expenses - Pumping Total 204 .22%*
Primary Total 909.61*%
Fieldstone Existing Well 4E Total 909.61%

Report Total 5.00% 909.61*



INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development inc Invoice Number: 8732

Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 08/31/2009
Atki(ns»on, NH 03811

Customer ID: HAWC

To: Job Location:

HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1725

54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone New Well FS1

ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 HAWC LABOR 86.80
Amount Billed $86.80

Retainage Held

Amount Due $86.80
DATE DUE: 10/03/2009

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



- - %
Lewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Transaction Report 6’7 2 '9‘ v 09/03/2009 Page 2

System Time: 1:15 pm

07-1725 Fieldstone New Well FS1 Period 08/01/2009 to 08/31/2009
Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount
WATER COMPANY

99-614 Well -~ Maintenance
S 08/31/2009 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1276 86.80
Subcontractors Total .00* 86.80*
Well - Maintenance Total 86.80%*
Primary Total 86.80*

Fieldstone New Well FS1 Total 86.80%



Emery & Garrett Groundwater, Inc.
56 Main Street e P.O. Box 1578
Meredith, New Hampshire 03253
(603) 279-4425 Fax (603) 279-8717

INVOICE

Date: September 30, 2009
Invoice Number: 9195
To: Mr. Harold Morse, General Manager

Hampstead Area Water Company, Inc.
54 Sawyer Avenue
Atkinson, NH 03811

Job Name: Hampstead Area Water Company — Settlers Ridge & Fieldstone
EGGI Job Number: NHO05071070J

Description of Work Performed:

Prepare final responses to NHDES comments on Hydrogeological Investigation report.

Labor

James M. Emery, Principal/Hydrogeologist — 7 hours @ $125.00/hour No Charge
John Brooks, Ph.D., Senior Geophysicist — 43 hours @ $90.00/hour $£3,870.00
Dan Tinkham, M.S., Senior Hydrogeologist -- 18 hours @ $90.00/hour $1,620.00
Brenda Rodriguez, Secretary — 7.25 hours @ $30.00/hour $217.50
Rebecca Kelling, Secretary — 1.5 hours @ $30.00/hour $45.00

Direct Expenses

Shipping expenses $118.24
Total Amount This Invoice: $5,870.74
Terms: Net 30 Days -
g //;-Z “Her, 293577
), 273537
CONTINGENCY BUDGET": $15,000.00 f/ o Frelesmre /ML
Invoice #9151 dated 5/21/09: -$5,338.63 7y, 7
This Invoice: -$5.870.74 '

Remaining in Contingency Budget: $3,790.63

f-c0 105 %

"ncludes costs associated with client and regulatory meetings, public hearing(s), responses to NHDES comments,
and other project related correspondences.




INVOICE

Lewis Builders Development Inc Invoice Number: 8845

54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 11/30/2009
“Atkinson, NH 03811
’ Customer ID: HAWC
To: Job Location:
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO., INC. Job # 07-1714
54 SAWYER AVE Fieldstone Existing Well 4E
ATKINSON, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price . Amount
1 HAWC - LABOR - 2007 1,176.68
2
TOTAL LABOR 2007 1,176.68
4
5 MOVED PVC PIPING & WATER BOX
5 .
7 MIKE POSY - LABOR 200 HR 26.46 52.92
“ SHAWN KELLEY - LABOR 1.50 HR 31.36 47.04
10 HAWC - LABOR 750.72
11
TOTAL LABOR 2008 850.68
12
13 LEWIS EQUIPMENT INVOICE 967.40
14
TOTAL EQUIPMENT / LABOR 2009 967.40
O{' |
() / [
Amount Billed $2,994.76
Retainage Held J—
T ™
Amount Due $2,994.76__
DATE DUE: 12/30/2009 _ S

A finance charge of 12% per year will be assesed on all invoices not paid by the due date.



Lewis Builders Development Inc Job Cost Transaction Report 1270372008 Page 1

System Time: 11:05 am

07-1714 Fieldstone Existing Well AE Period 09/30/2007 to  10/31/2008
. Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount

GENERAL CONDITIONS
01-151 Misc

L 10/24/2008 0 , POSEY ;MICHAEL C 2.00 27.00
L 10/24/2008 O Y_C’d— P V C’ P‘P f\ KELLEY;SHAWN E. 1.50 36.00
Labor Total 3.50* 63.00*
N ok b

LB 10/24/2008 POSEY;MICHAEL C 23.76
LB 10/24/2008 POSEY;MICHAEL C 1.14
LB 10/24/2008 POSEY;MICHAEL C 2.06
LB 10/24/2008 KELLEY;SHAWN E. 1.02
LB 10/24/2008 KELLEY; SHAWN E. 2.50
Labor Burden Total .00~ 30.48*

Misc Total 93.48%*

WATER COMPANY
99-307 Wells

S 09/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1163 116.66
S 10/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1172 860.03
S 12/31/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1187 83.33
S 09/30/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1222 226.14
s 10/31/2008 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1230 524.58
Subcontractors Total .00* 1,810.74*

Wells Total 1,810.74%

99-311 Pumps

S 09/30/2007 HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO.INC. 1163 M 116.66
Subcontractors Total .00* 116.66*
Pumps Total 116.66%*
Primary Total 2,020,88%*
Fieldstone Existing Well 4E Total 2,020.88%*

Report Total 3.50% 2,020.88%



] ~
_. ~  INVOICE :
——+Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. ' Invoice Number: 1163
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 09/30/2007
Atkinson, NH 03811 e - ’
: A N Customer ID:  LEWISDEV
S A Y

To: Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, _ Job # 07-1714

54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone existing well #1

Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
item Description : Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Wells & Springs - Mech 3.50 Hrs 33.33 116.66
2 311 Pumping Equipment - Mech 380 HR 33.33 ...116.66
Down total 7.00 233.32

| DATEENTERED |

wvoice#

INV: DATE o
_ ‘ - AMOUNT /66

{ DUE DAL ' DUE DATE :

PC

JOB #

PHASE # =/

CATAGORY

Lo o
| PO #F

\ Joe #

Amount Billed $233.32

Retainage Held

Amount Due 523332
10 11 2=

DATEDUE: 10/30/2007



/ !l‘\' O!\iE
- ‘Hampstead Area Water Co., Inc. Invoice Number: 1222
54 Sawyer Ave Invoice Date: 09/30/2008
- Atkinson, NH 03811
Customer ID: LEWISDEV
To: Job Location:
Lewis Builders Development Inc, Job # 07-1714
54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone existing well #1
Atkinson, NH 03811 , NH
Ship Via: None
Unit of :
ltem Description Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 307 Welis & Springs - Mech 8.50 Hrs 34.79 226.14
N\

Homp

pATRENTERED [0CT - 5‘ 2008
INVOICE # 4 g 3
| , INV. DATE ¢; «@z_)’oﬁ{
: B | AMOUNT L 96 Y
: DUE DATE - ]0-3070%. -
PO # '
©oleesr  RO2))Y
PHASE # L D)
CATAGORY LS
1 AccT # —ro—t000
SIGNATURE: ]
Amount Billed $226.14
Retainage Held
Amount Due | - $226.14

DATE DUE: 10/30/2008

A=V -7



INVUILE
—~—" Hampstead Area Wa? "~ Co., inc. ' bice Number: 1230. |
54 Sawyer Ave : C ‘ Invoice Date: 10/31/2008
Atkinson, NH 03811

Customer ID: LEWISDEV

To: Job Location:

Lewis Builders Development, Inc, ) Job # 07-1714

54 Sawyer Ave Fieldstone existing well #1

Atkinson, NH 03811 ’ , NH

Ship Via: None
Unit of
ltem -  Description : Units Measure Unit Price Amount
1 07 Wells & Springs- Super 2.50- Hr . 63.71 159.28
2 6¢4 Well - Maintenance - Mech 8.00 Hr 34.79 313.11
3 1 Structure - Maint. - Mech 1.50  Hr 34.79 ' 52.19
Down total 13.00 524.58
ML 267

ﬁ%éﬂﬁ%ﬁ% —

R ..-.J

INVOICE # ;_ )& e
RNV. DATE ] \Q‘ 3/3 '38 !

-1 AMOUNT

L DUEDATE %/
] : PO # ,
0B # ;’ 7
PHASE # L 7730

+ oy e or

CATAGORY

)Wo&ﬂ

SIGNATURE:

Amount Billed $524.58
Retainage Held
g -~ Amount Due $524.58
DATEDUE: 11/30/2008

AN 1N /F9-2Nn 7



ERLe LUulLLUicLo EVELUpUNELL LG

vOoD LOST lransacilon Keport ‘/ b/ “‘ ~ Le/04/72008 Page 1
System Time: 10:40 am

07-1714 Fieldstone Existing Well 4E  Period  11/01/2009 to 11/30/2009

R Acctg
Cat Date Invoice # Description Units Amount
WATER COMPANY
99-~307 Wells
S 11/30/2009 LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 7435 967.40
Subcontractors Total .00* 967.40*
Wells Total 867.40%
Primary Total 967.40%
Fieldstone Existing Well 4E Total 967.40%*

Report Total .00 967.40%*



Lewis Equipment Co., Inc

S Invoice Number: 7435
&4 Sawyer Ave Invbice Date: 11/30/2009
Atkinson, NH 03811 Draw 1D: 62

Customer |D:;: LEWISDEVEL

To: Job Location:
LEWIS BUILDERS DEVELOPMENT INC Job # 03-9001
- 54 SAWYER AVE ’ MISC.OUTSIDE JOBS
ATKINSON, NH 03811
GOPY TO AR 2 COPIES
_ JOBCOST ...
?‘F\TE _,,..Lv—’—l/ j., Ship Via: None
' h | Unit of
ltem . Description 4 : Units Measure . Unit Price Amount
1 JOBi# 07-1714 PHASE# 99-307
> :
3 PUMP TEST WITH PACKER ON 4E - FIELDSTONE
WELL

4 . .

5 WELL TRUCK 8.00 HR - 35.00 280.00
6 1 BOTTLE ARGON GAS : ' 54.00
e

Subtotal 334.00
10% CONTRACTOR'S FEE 33.40
9

10 1 DAY GENERATOR RENTAL
11 . 1 DAY PACKER RENTAL

INVOICE #
NV, DATE
‘ AMOUNT
DUE DATE
l
PO #
JOB #
PHASE #
| CATAGORY
ACCT #

~/0 @@2
SIGNATURE:

Amount Billed $967.40

Retainage Held

. ‘ ' Amount Due $967.40
DATE DUE: 12/30/2009

A,ﬂnancé charge of 12% pér year will‘be assesed on all i_nvoiées rf\bt paid by the due date
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PRESEs tad

A BE CONTIUED ON OTHER 80E)

LEWIS EQUIPMENT CO. |

54 Sawyer Avenue
ATKINSON, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03811

v:f\c (s De /ESSE\@F

{GQ wv 362-5333

NG,

WORK ©ORDER (499
Bom PHONE - DATE OF QRDER /
SR w71 7

mw m&

[

-

PHONE

ORDER TAKEN BY

Serviced
Yes/No
Ve (dof 0
. o | QUM
LABOR HOURS RATE AMOUNT TOTAL MATERIAL
. TOTAL LABOR
1]
WORK ORDERED BY DATE COMPLETED TAX
SIGNATURE (I hereby acknowladge the satisfactory complelion of the above described work}). .
. . Thank “You!
PAY THIS AMOUNT ~
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